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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ismael Arzola          M3539         1/57     1:09:21    5:18     1:09:19
2     Hunter Davila          M2529         1/44     1:13:56    5:39     1:13:54
3     Noah Forrey            M3034         1/53     1:15:43    5:47     1:15:40
4     Patrick Hardesty       M0119         1/35     1:16:17    5:50     1:16:13
5     Aaron Letner           M0119         2/35     1:16:51    5:52     1:16:48
6     Jake Ofert             M2024         1/49     1:17:48    5:57     1:17:44
7     Moony Warfield         M0119         3/35     1:17:55    5:57     1:17:51
8     Aubree Hawley          F3034         1/94     1:19:05    6:02     1:19:01
9     Jorge Murillo          M2024         2/49     1:19:20    6:03     1:19:14
10    Adam Koller            M2024         3/49     1:19:19    6:03     1:19:15
11    Aj Ash                 M2024         4/49     1:19:56    6:06     1:19:49
12    Paul Hoffman           M3539         2/57     1:20:39    6:10     1:20:36
13    Levi Avila             M2529         2/44     1:20:52    6:11     1:20:49
14    Philip Schwartz        M4549         1/43     1:21:38    6:14     1:21:35
15    Aidan Thurber          M0119         4/35     1:22:06    6:15     1:21:47
16    Theo Thurber           M0119         5/35     1:21:58    6:16     1:21:54
17    Isaac Stricherz        M2529         3/44     1:22:17    6:17     1:22:14
18    Nick Schmit            M3034         2/53     1:24:10    6:26     1:24:05
19    Jessica Harasyn        F3539        1/127     1:24:29    6:27     1:24:24
20    Carter Kremer          M2529         4/44     1:27:07    6:39     1:27:01
21    Cade Kivisto           M2024         5/49     1:27:34    6:41     1:27:25
22    Travis Metcalf         M4549         2/43     1:27:46    6:42     1:27:41
23    Alex Williams          M0119         6/35     1:27:54    6:43     1:27:48
24    William Pollick        M0119         7/35     1:28:04    6:44     1:28:00
25    Tiffany Christensen    F2529         1/86     1:28:42    6:46     1:28:37
26    Mark Fretta            M4549         3/43     1:29:24    6:49     1:29:16
27    Alissa Wieman          F2024         1/59     1:29:25    6:49     1:29:18
28    Jordan Melendez        M2024         6/49     1:29:46    6:51     1:29:40
29    Sarah Avila            F3034         2/94     1:30:37    6:55     1:30:29
30    Miles Mitchell         M2024         7/49     1:31:00    6:57     1:30:53
31    Christian Lietz        M2024         8/49     1:31:25    6:58     1:31:15
32    Carlos Garcia          M2024         9/49     1:31:25    6:58     1:31:16
33    Mark Sailer            M5054         1/34     1:31:35    6:59     1:31:20
34    Thomas Trimble         M3034         3/53     1:33:06    7:05     1:32:38
35    Jonathan Gallardo      M3034         4/53     1:34:07    7:05     1:32:40
36    Nate Fredrick          M2529         5/44     1:33:30    7:07     1:33:05
37    Seth Townsend          M4549         4/43     1:33:14    7:07     1:33:06
38    Diego Aldrich          M0119         8/35     1:34:01    7:11     1:33:54
39    Logan Brakke           M0119         9/35     1:35:05    7:15     1:34:52
40    Ryley McKeown          M0119        10/35     1:35:06    7:15     1:34:53
41    Les Wilson             M4044         1/45     1:35:15    7:16     1:35:00
42    Kayla Boespflug        F3539        2/127     1:35:14    7:16     1:35:04
43    Michayla Gilbert       F2529         2/86     1:35:26    7:17     1:35:19
44    Alex Nickelson         M4044         2/45     1:35:34    7:18     1:35:30
45    Hannah McCormick       F0119         1/47     1:40:38    7:19     1:35:49
46    M Gregory Desautel     M5559         1/22     1:36:03    7:19     1:35:51
47    Daniel Katz            M3034         5/53     1:36:14    7:21     1:36:08
48    Jake Niedringhaus      M2529         6/44     1:36:31    7:22     1:36:20
49    Connor Tuschen         M2529         7/44     1:36:32    7:22     1:36:21
50    Sylvia Fallon          F3539        3/127     1:36:51    7:23     1:36:35
51    Tyler Wetering         M4044         3/45     1:36:52    7:24     1:36:45
52    Austin Wentz           M4044         4/45     1:37:02    7:24     1:36:52
53    Chester Samuelson      M2529         8/44     1:37:08    7:24     1:36:55
54    Ashley Beach           F3034         3/94     1:37:11    7:25     1:37:06
55    Samuel Desautel        M2529         9/44     1:37:24    7:26     1:37:12
56    Jake Mundy             M3539         3/57     1:37:38    7:27     1:37:24
57    Saylor Rice            M0119        11/35     1:37:42    7:27     1:37:34
58    Jadon Shamion          M0119        12/35     1:38:33    7:31     1:38:21
59    Evan Strand            M3539         4/57     1:38:56    7:33     1:38:44
60    Joel Wilson            M3539         5/57     1:39:04    7:33     1:38:49
61    Dominic Wurdeman       M0119        13/35     1:38:59    7:33     1:38:50
62    David Kirby            M0119        14/35     1:39:39    7:34     1:39:02
63    Josh Vanden Hoek       M0119        15/35     1:39:23    7:34     1:39:02
64    Jaxon Hanson           M0119        16/35     1:39:12    7:34     1:39:03
65    Weston Sarver          M3034         6/53     1:40:09    7:37     1:39:41
66    Arman Zeljkovic        M3539         6/57     1:40:17    7:38     1:39:57
67    John Delmez            M6569         1/20     1:40:22    7:39     1:40:05
68    Laura Gregersen        F3539        4/127     1:40:40    7:39     1:40:10
69    Leah Zuroff            F3539        5/127     1:40:38    7:40     1:40:14
70    Kelly Walsh            M3539         7/57     1:40:57    7:40     1:40:25
71    Gretchen Forrey        F3539        6/127     1:40:46    7:41     1:40:27
72    David Saltmarsh        M6064         1/20     1:40:46    7:41     1:40:28
73    Matthew Blatter        M3539         8/57     1:40:59    7:42     1:40:45
74    Jenna Penfield         F0119         2/47     1:41:31    7:44     1:41:07
75    Taylor Ybarra          M3034         7/53     1:41:48    7:44     1:41:19
76    Chris Milnes           M3539         9/57     1:41:48    7:45     1:41:25
77    Josh Schwartz          M4044         5/45     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:27
78    Heidi Fischer          F5054         1/69     1:43:05    7:46     1:41:42
79    Mike Mitzel            M4549         5/43     1:42:08    7:47     1:41:52
80    Remington Thurber      M2529        10/44     1:42:14    7:47     1:41:55
81    Bob Vanlangenhoven     M6064         2/20     1:42:16    7:47     1:41:58
82    Wade Jaeger            M3539        10/57     1:42:27    7:48     1:42:02
83    Madison Brouwer        F2024         2/59     1:42:25    7:48     1:42:03
84    Kristen Winberg        F5054         2/69     1:42:22    7:49     1:42:12
85    Katie Desautel         F2529         3/86     1:42:44    7:50     1:42:32
86    Nellie Leader Charge   F2024         3/59     1:42:55    7:50     1:42:37
87    Brycen Hardesty        M0119        17/35     1:44:23    7:54     1:43:26
88    Kodi Schwarz           F3034         4/94     1:43:44    7:55     1:43:33
89    Alyssa Bryant          F3034         5/94     1:44:00    7:55     1:43:34
90    Jeff Timmerman         M4044         6/45     1:43:55    7:56     1:43:44
91    Travis Schaunaman      M4044         7/45     1:43:58    7:56     1:43:46
92    Megan Pickering        F2024         4/59     1:44:15    7:56     1:43:54
93    Micah Price            M3539        11/57     1:44:23    7:57     1:44:07
94    Matthew Horstman       M2024        10/49     1:44:38    7:59     1:44:24
95    Mitchell Oostra        M2024        11/49     1:44:38    7:59     1:44:24
96    Mitch Espeland         M3034         8/53     1:44:51    7:59     1:44:33
97    Isaac Tuschen          M2024        12/49     1:45:11    8:01     1:44:54
98    Brooks Fuller          M2529        11/44     1:45:14    8:02     1:45:02
99    Jacob Rooks            M3034         9/53     1:45:40    8:03     1:45:20
100   Michael Albin          M4549         6/43     1:45:41    8:03     1:45:23
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101   Steve K’niggê          M6569         2/20     1:45:47    8:04     1:45:37
102   Genevieve Clark        F2529         4/86     1:46:02    8:04     1:45:39
103   Katie Noyes            F3539        7/127     1:45:54    8:04     1:45:40
104   Amy Mergen             F5054         3/69     1:45:55    8:05     1:45:44
105   Wes Mentele            M4549         7/43     1:47:02    8:05     1:45:51
106   Jayden Hull            M0119        18/35     1:46:51    8:05     1:45:54
107   Jay Mathewson          M5054         2/34     1:46:12    8:06     1:45:56
108   Heather Williamson     F2529         5/86     1:46:19    8:06     1:45:57
109   Kelly Kundert          F4044        1/103     1:46:40    8:07     1:46:12
110   Jacob Olson            M3034        10/53     1:47:51    8:08     1:46:23
111   Michael Mamola         M4549         8/43     1:47:21    8:08     1:46:24
112   Alexandria Klimisch    F3034         6/94     1:47:22    8:10     1:46:53
113   Mariah Osborne         F4549         1/79     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:02
114   Marc Blanchette        M5559         2/22     1:47:53    8:12     1:47:22
115   Tristan Ray            M0119        19/35     1:48:11    8:13     1:47:27
116   Brett Grosz            M4044         8/45     1:47:40    8:13     1:47:28
117   Ryan Thomson           M4044         9/45     1:48:04    8:13     1:47:33
118   Benjamin Hanson        M2024        13/49     1:52:27    8:13     1:47:34
119   Nathaniel Kirby        M2024        14/49     1:48:14    8:13     1:47:37
120   Bailey Wild            F2529         6/86     1:48:29    8:14     1:47:44
121   Ted Nachtigal          M4549         9/43     1:48:02    8:14     1:47:45
122   Beau Ireland           M2529        12/44     1:48:15    8:14     1:47:52
123   Landon Walker          M2529        13/44     1:48:35    8:16     1:48:08
124   Garrett Mangus         M0119        20/35     1:48:50    8:16     1:48:13
125   Cody Bekkerus          M3034        11/53     1:48:49    8:17     1:48:20
126   Amy Purnell            F4044        2/103     1:49:04    8:17     1:48:25
127   Kade McGregor          M0119        21/35     1:48:39    8:17     1:48:26
128   Sheyenne Haugeberg     F3034         7/94     1:48:57    8:18     1:48:34
129   Aidyn Feldhaus         M2529        14/44     1:49:02    8:18     1:48:35
130   Carl Wise              M3034        12/53     1:48:54    8:18     1:48:36
131   Michael Hurst          M3034        13/53     1:49:06    8:18     1:48:39
132   Graham Peeples         M2529        15/44     1:49:43    8:18     1:48:41
133   Tyler Gjerstad         M3034        14/53     1:49:14    8:19     1:48:48
134   Madison Tinker Johnson F2529         7/86     1:49:43    8:19     1:48:57
135   Lori Harley            F5559         1/48     1:49:24    8:20     1:49:04
136   Brian Sitz             M5054         3/34     1:49:38    8:21     1:49:16
137   Danika Palmer          F2024         5/59     1:49:44    8:21     1:49:18
138   Brynn Hillman          F0119         3/47     1:49:44    8:21     1:49:18
139   Natashia Cushman       F4549         2/79     1:49:36    8:21     1:49:19
140   Edward Wyant           M4044        10/45     1:50:02    8:22     1:49:36
141   Trey Ortman            M2024        15/49     1:49:52    8:23     1:49:40
142   Hunter Schofield       M2529        16/44     1:50:05    8:24     1:49:57
143   Sirinya Jastorff       F4044        3/103     1:50:19    8:24     1:49:59
144   Anthony Christenson    M3539        12/57     1:50:18    8:24     1:50:02
145   Ryan Delzer            M3539        13/57     1:50:39    8:25     1:50:08
146   Molly Warkenthien      F2529         8/86     1:50:45    8:26     1:50:19
147   Elijah Gilbert         M2529        17/44     1:50:47    8:27     1:50:39
148   Ellie Klein            F2529         9/86     1:51:21    8:28     1:50:45
149   Jp Cartier             M3539        14/57     1:51:00    8:28     1:50:53
150   Johnny Sundby          M5559         3/22     1:51:10    8:28     1:50:53
151   Julie McLaughlin       F3539        8/127     1:51:08    8:28     1:50:55
152   Steven Luken           M5054         4/34     1:51:16    8:29     1:50:59
153   Kim Feiring            F3539        9/127     1:51:29    8:29     1:50:59
154   Katelynn Katz          F2529        10/86     1:51:44    8:29     1:51:05
155   Molly O'Dea            F3034         8/94     1:52:09    8:30     1:51:18
156   Liberty Hoover         F3539       10/127     1:51:30    8:30     1:51:19
157   Jenifer McKeown        F4549         3/79     1:52:13    8:31     1:51:35
158   Tyler Jones            M3034        15/53     1:51:52    8:32     1:51:37
159   Karen Thurber          F5054         4/69     1:51:57    8:32     1:51:38
160   Cristin Miller         F4044        4/103     1:52:36    8:33     1:52:01
161   Roger Heacock          M7074          1/5     1:52:26    8:34     1:52:05
162   Karleen Sigvartsen     F3034         9/94     1:52:58    8:34     1:52:06
163   Jonah Corbett          M5054         5/34     1:52:40    8:34     1:52:07
164   Trevor Potts           M3539        15/57     1:52:37    8:34     1:52:09
165   Lucas Scott            M0119        22/35     1:52:31    8:34     1:52:09
166   Ryan Driscoll          M3034        16/53     1:52:39    8:34     1:52:11
167   Richard Dunlap         M3034        17/53     1:52:40    8:34     1:52:12
168   Cole Boespflug         M3539        16/57     1:52:43    8:35     1:52:17
169   Cate Atkins            F2529        11/86     1:52:43    8:35     1:52:18
170   Carson Long            M3034        18/53     1:52:48    8:35     1:52:23
171   Goldie Vastag          F3539       11/127     1:52:48    8:35     1:52:25
172   Doug Leibel            M4549        10/43     1:52:50    8:36     1:52:36
173   Gracie Craig           F0119         4/47     1:53:01    8:36     1:52:36
174   Rick Myers             M5054         6/34     1:53:25    8:36     1:52:36
175   Matt Steffens          M3034        19/53     1:53:58    8:36     1:52:37
176   Macey Bohl             F2529        12/86     1:53:03    8:37     1:52:41
177   Samuel Brown           M3539        17/57     1:52:58    8:37     1:52:42
178   Avery Murray           F2024         6/59     1:53:22    8:38     1:53:01
179   Sam Jacob              M2529        18/44     1:53:54    8:38     1:53:03
180   Lacey Harris           F4044        5/103     1:54:01    8:39     1:53:07
181   Dylan Zastrow          M3034        20/53     1:53:57    8:39     1:53:16
182   Brady Feiring          M3034        21/53     1:53:46    8:39     1:53:16
183   Tristin Nelson         M0119        23/35     1:54:39    8:40     1:53:28
184   Alyssa Prins           F4549         4/79     1:53:49    8:40     1:53:28
185   Luke Lapsley           M3539        18/57     1:53:55    8:41     1:53:38
186   Briana Stelling        F2529        13/86     1:54:17    8:42     1:53:46
187   Janell Paris           F4044        6/103     1:54:22    8:42     1:53:48
188   Bj George              M4549        11/43     1:54:16    8:42     1:53:50
189   Sarah Schmidt          F0119         5/47     1:54:32    8:42     1:53:55
190   Jordan Britton         M2529        19/44     1:55:28    8:43     1:54:01
191   Samantha Konz          F3539       12/127     1:55:05    8:44     1:54:15
192   Jamie Kolarik          F4044        7/103     1:55:11    8:44     1:54:16
193   Shaun Sarvis           M3539        19/57     1:55:26    8:45     1:54:29
194   Heather Tietjen        F5054         5/69     1:54:42    8:45     1:54:31
195   Matt Brazier           M3034        22/53     1:55:28    8:45     1:54:32
196   Anahi Escobar          F3539       13/127     1:54:54    8:45     1:54:34
197   Kim Melin              F4044        8/103     1:55:02    8:45     1:54:38
198   Calvin Reece           M3034        23/53     1:55:17    8:46     1:54:40
199   Allison Renstrom       F0119         6/47     1:55:05    8:46     1:54:43
200   Brooklyn Ackerman      F0119         7/47     1:59:32    8:46     1:54:45
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201   Luke Hittner           M3539        20/57     1:55:34    8:46     1:54:45
202   Christopher Rohde      M5559         4/22     1:55:10    8:46     1:54:46
203   Paul Phillips          M5054         7/34     1:55:52    8:46     1:54:47
204   Erin Rempfer           F4044        9/103     1:55:09    8:46     1:54:49
205   Rachel Cole            F2024         7/59     1:55:31    8:47     1:55:01
206   Sydney Hansen          F2024         8/59     1:55:39    8:48     1:55:05
207   Tarren Rehak           F3539       14/127     1:55:51    8:48     1:55:11
208   Sherisa Jundt          F3539       15/127     1:55:55    8:48     1:55:15
209   Amanda Gaskin          F4044       10/103     1:56:04    8:48     1:55:16
210   Andrew Miller          M0119        24/35     1:55:52    8:48     1:55:16
211   Tyler Milne            M0119        25/35     1:55:47    8:48     1:55:17
212   Coleman Swanson        M2024        16/49     1:56:05    8:49     1:55:22
213   Hana Fretta            F4044       11/103     1:55:40    8:49     1:55:24
214   Nathan Andresen        M2024        17/49     1:55:50    8:49     1:55:24
215   Kurt Pickard           M4549        12/43     1:56:21    8:50     1:55:40
216   Errin Wise             F2529        14/86     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:47
217   Katie Metz             F3539       16/127     1:56:54    8:51     1:55:51
218   Sara Vosler            F4549         5/79     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:56
219   Amy Rush               F4044       12/103     1:57:04    8:51     1:55:57
220   Mark Hill              M5054         8/34     1:56:29    8:52     1:55:58
221   Kara Ackerman          F3539       17/127     2:00:50    8:52     1:56:01
222   Kassidy Henderson      F2529        15/86     1:56:38    8:52     1:56:05
223   Klaire Sealey          F2024         9/59     1:56:39    8:52     1:56:05
224   Scott Williams         M5054         9/34     1:56:36    8:53     1:56:11
225   Madison Stevens        F2024        10/59     1:57:39    8:54     1:56:26
226   Rylee Hudson           F0119         8/47     1:57:16    8:55     1:56:40
227   Brandi Hudson          F4549         6/79     1:57:16    8:55     1:56:40
228   Jacob Fitzgerald       M2529        20/44     1:57:05    8:55     1:56:46
229   Austin Lammers         M2529        21/44     1:58:20    8:55     1:56:47
230   Kyle McCutcheon        M4044        11/45     1:57:08    8:55     1:56:49
231   Marian McLaughlin      F4044       13/103     1:57:09    8:56     1:56:49
232   Molly Johnson          F3034        10/94     1:57:54    8:56     1:56:50
233   Kris Brauninger        M6569         3/20     1:57:23    8:56     1:56:51
234   Audra Smith            F3539       18/127     1:57:14    8:56     1:56:52
235   Patrick Schuster       M3034        24/53     1:59:51    8:56     1:56:54
236   Amanda Appel           F4044       14/103     1:57:49    8:56     1:56:58
237   Jennifer Schell        F4044       15/103     1:57:33    8:56     1:57:02
238   Kelsie Hagelin         F3539       19/127     1:58:46    8:58     1:57:28
239   Laura Sandness         F5559         2/48     1:58:01    8:59     1:57:30
240   Preston Van Pelt       M3034        25/53     1:58:48    8:59     1:57:33
241   Raegan Wiebe           F2024        11/59     1:58:23    8:59     1:57:37
242   Taylor Townsend        F2529        16/86     2:02:20    8:59     1:57:39
243   Lauren Matthews        F3539       20/127     1:58:08    8:59     1:57:40
244   Krista Wingate         F4044       16/103     1:58:08    9:00     1:57:45
245   Mahli Strasser         F2529        17/86     1:58:22    9:00     1:57:47
246   Meagan Martin          F3539       21/127     1:58:29    9:00     1:57:47
247   Sergio Trocha          M3539        21/57     1:58:21    9:00     1:57:51
248   Mitchell Bachman       M2529        22/44     1:59:01    9:01     1:57:59
249   Abbie Strasser         F2529        18/86     1:58:38    9:01     1:58:03
250   Lincon Wiseman         M2024        18/49     1:58:25    9:01     1:58:03
251   Lindsay Mundy          F3539       22/127     1:59:16    9:02     1:58:12
252   Dominique Gagne        F4549         7/79     1:58:53    9:03     1:58:23
253   Forest Thompson        M3034        26/53     1:59:52    9:03     1:58:25
254   Shane Keough           M5054        10/34     1:58:43    9:03     1:58:28
255   Ben Sacks              M5559         5/22     1:58:52    9:03     1:58:29
256   Amber Knudson          F4549         8/79     1:58:52    9:03     1:58:29
257   Luke Hoch              M6064         3/20     1:59:03    9:03     1:58:31
258   Brock Landsiedel       M3539        22/57     1:59:25    9:03     1:58:34
259   Beth Walstrom          F3034        11/94     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:35
260   Kelly Smith            F3034        12/94     1:59:24    9:04     1:58:36
261   Jaron Volk             M4044        12/45     1:59:44    9:04     1:58:41
262   Ashley Abell           F3539       23/127     1:59:13    9:04     1:58:42
263   Addison Cassiday       F0119         9/47     1:59:36    9:04     1:58:43
264   Jeffrey Amann          M5054        11/34     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:43
265   Andrew Cassiday        M4044        13/45     1:59:36    9:04     1:58:43
266   Colin Fitterer         M4044        14/45     1:59:34    9:05     1:58:53
267   Ethan Moses            M3034        27/53     1:59:36    9:05     1:58:53
268   Amy Leonard            F4549         9/79     1:59:32    9:05     1:58:59
269   Blake Pulse            M2024        19/49     1:59:28    9:06     1:59:02
270   Kristi Wiswall         F4549        10/79     1:59:53    9:06     1:59:07
271   Nicholas Reimer        M3539        23/57     2:00:07    9:06     1:59:10
272   Rebekah Hove           F3539       24/127     1:59:48    9:06     1:59:13
273   Andrew Tidrick         M5559         6/22     2:00:24    9:07     1:59:14
274   Taya Davis             F3539       25/127     2:00:55    9:07     1:59:14
275   Karsyn Feldhaus        M2024        20/49     1:59:50    9:07     1:59:21
276   Michelle Reichenberger F5054         6/69     1:59:54    9:08     1:59:29
277   Kyle Parks             M2024        21/49     2:00:24    9:08     1:59:31
278   Doug Entringer         M6064         4/20     2:00:23    9:09     1:59:41
279   Dewayne Werner         M4549        13/43     2:00:52    9:09     1:59:48
280   Michelle Christenson   F2529        19/86     2:00:33    9:10     1:59:59
281   Payton Greer           F0119        10/47     2:00:21    9:10     2:00:03
282   Jeffrey Freidman       M4549        14/43     2:01:42    9:10     2:00:04
283   Beau Kline Cross       M0119        26/35     2:00:27    9:11     2:00:06
284   Shanae Wilfong         F3034        13/94     2:01:21    9:11     2:00:09
285   Tyson Pfitzer          M0119        27/35     2:01:35    9:11     2:00:12
286   Emerson Sarvis         M0119        28/35     2:01:14    9:11     2:00:17
287   Matt Stubbs            M3034        28/53     2:00:47    9:12     2:00:21
288   Adam Farrell           M3034        29/53     2:01:28    9:12     2:00:24
289   Matthew Matzner        M3539        24/57     2:03:10    9:12     2:00:26
290   Amber Hellekson        F4044       17/103     2:01:00    9:13     2:00:35
291   Meg Warder             F5054         7/69     2:02:49    9:14     2:00:48
292   Troi Peart             F2024        12/59     2:01:18    9:14     2:00:48
293   Tim Peart              M5559         7/22     2:01:19    9:14     2:00:50
294   Shawna Schmidt         F4549        11/79     2:01:30    9:14     2:00:53
295   Dave Hardesty          M4549        15/43     2:02:07    9:14     2:00:55
296   Heather Jones          F5559         3/48     2:01:47    9:15     2:01:02
297   Avery Thurman          F0119        11/47     2:02:07    9:15     2:01:04
298   Anthony Lind           M4044        15/45     2:02:03    9:15     2:01:04
299   Kelsey Mixon           F2529        20/86     2:01:50    9:15     2:01:05
300   Landon Stephen         M0119        29/35     2:04:03    9:15     2:01:05
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301   Amanda Starzl          F4549        12/79     2:15:55    9:15     2:01:05
302   Jun Yonezawa           M3034        30/53     2:02:05    9:15     2:01:06
303   Chase Rehak            M3539        25/57     2:01:51    9:15     2:01:11
304   Tracy Davies           F3539       26/127     2:02:17    9:17     2:01:26
305   Justin Kissack         M3034        31/53     2:02:23    9:17     2:01:30
306   Kelsey Grant           F3539       27/127     2:02:16    9:17     2:01:30
307   Josiah Horstman        M2529        23/44     2:01:49    9:17     2:01:35
308   Brett Baumgartner      M5054        12/34     2:03:28    9:18     2:01:43
309   Denet Christopher      M3539        26/57     2:02:59    9:18     2:01:43
310   Carrie Kuchenbecker    F4549        13/79     2:02:39    9:18     2:01:49
311   Peyton Kuchenbecker    F2529        21/86     2:02:39    9:18     2:01:49
312   Ali Adams              F3034        14/94     2:03:12    9:19     2:01:59
313   Sheri Nemeth           F6569         1/23     2:02:44    9:20     2:02:10
314   Martha Marks           F6064         1/38     2:03:51    9:20     2:02:12
315   Dan Bjerke             M7599          1/4     2:02:37    9:20     2:02:15
316   Rene Aldrich           F4549        14/79     2:03:24    9:21     2:02:19
317   Kathleen Christensen   F3034        15/94     2:03:00    9:21     2:02:21
318   Andrea Drageset        F2529        22/86     2:03:15    9:22     2:02:30
319   Nathan Heine           M4044        16/45     2:03:01    9:22     2:02:31
320   Isaac Baldridge        M2024        22/49     2:03:24    9:22     2:02:31
321   Luke Desautel          M2529        24/44     2:03:37    9:22     2:02:34
322   Sarah Hinds            F4044       18/103     2:03:14    9:22     2:02:39
323   Sydney Larson          F2024        13/59     2:03:20    9:22     2:02:41
324   Jacquelynn Severson    F3539       28/127     2:03:42    9:22     2:02:42
325   Austyn Filipi          F0119        12/47     2:03:30    9:23     2:02:44
326   Nolan Leibee           M3034        32/53     2:07:36    9:23     2:02:54
327   Kailah Haag            F3539       29/127     2:03:13    9:23     2:02:54
328   Anjie Thomson          F5054         8/69     2:03:26    9:24     2:02:58
329   Kendra Heier           F3034        16/94     2:03:47    9:24     2:02:59
330   Teara Leibee           F2529        23/86     2:07:44    9:24     2:03:02
331   Isaiah Harrison        M2024        23/49     2:03:47    9:25     2:03:17
332   Cody Hart              M3539        27/57     2:03:59    9:25     2:03:20
333   Taryn Sehr             F3539       30/127     2:04:06    9:26     2:03:22
334   Ryan Kolarik           M4044        17/45     2:04:24    9:26     2:03:29
335   Sandra Gebhart         F3539       31/127     2:04:58    9:27     2:03:36
336   Andrew Gebhart         M3539        28/57     2:04:58    9:27     2:03:36
337   Anna Frederick         F0119        13/47     2:04:02    9:27     2:03:39
338   Tristyn Richendifer    F3539       32/127     2:05:03    9:27     2:03:41
339   Mikaleh Esquitin       F4044       19/103     2:05:13    9:27     2:03:41
340   Tricia Sundeen         F5559         4/48     2:05:10    9:27     2:03:46
341   Christopher Brooks     M3539        29/57     2:04:42    9:27     2:03:48
342   Erica Farrell          F3539       33/127     2:04:54    9:28     2:03:50
343   Justin Thurman         M4549        16/43     2:04:56    9:28     2:03:53
344   Tiffany Meduna         F4549        15/79     2:05:24    9:28     2:03:56
345   Ally Ginkens           F2529        24/86     2:04:40    9:28     2:03:57
346   Ashley Curry           F4044       20/103     2:04:47    9:28     2:04:01
347   Sam Harbison           M4044        18/45     2:04:36    9:29     2:04:09
348   Teresa Gonzalez        F5054         9/69     2:06:29    9:30     2:04:19
349   Robert Scull           M3539        30/57     2:05:14    9:30     2:04:25
350   Olivia Maertens        F0119        14/47     2:05:11    9:30     2:04:28
351   Alex Gustafson         M4044        19/45     2:04:48    9:31     2:04:28
352   Andrea Luedtke         F3539       34/127     2:05:14    9:31     2:04:29
353   Steve Hawronsky        M6569         4/20     2:05:57    9:31     2:04:38
354   Ray Reif               M3539        31/57     2:05:18    9:31     2:04:40
355   Megan Ogrady           F3539       35/127     2:05:23    9:31     2:04:40
356   Holly Kopplin          F5559         5/48     2:05:46    9:32     2:04:49
357   Sm Asbell              M6064         5/20     2:06:38    9:33     2:04:54
358   Samuel Brumield        M2024        24/49     2:05:23    9:33     2:05:00
359   Martin Schmidt         M4549        17/43     2:05:37    9:33     2:05:00
360   Maggie Fites           F0119        15/47     2:05:22    9:33     2:05:00
361   Ashley Parks           F4044       21/103     2:06:46    9:34     2:05:08
362   John Hornig            M6569         5/20     2:05:38    9:34     2:05:09
363   Deann McClure          F5054        10/69     2:06:00    9:34     2:05:19
364   Jacob Fisher           M4044        20/45     2:05:51    9:35     2:05:20
365   Joe Burns              M3034        33/53     2:06:18    9:35     2:05:23
366   Ian Bell               M2024        25/49     2:06:33    9:35     2:05:30
367   Savannah Howell        F2529        25/86     2:06:49    9:35     2:05:33
368   Ryan Dillehay          F0119        16/47     2:06:50    9:36     2:05:33
369   Chawna Wiechmann       F4044       22/103     2:06:43    9:36     2:05:34
370   Cory Brown             M4044        21/45     2:10:27    9:36     2:05:37
371   Audra Sayler           F5559         6/48     2:06:29    9:36     2:05:39
372   Michael Jones          M5559         8/22     2:06:26    9:36     2:05:45
373   Lee Hanssen            M4044        22/45     2:06:32    9:37     2:05:49
374   Lindsey Pochant        F3539       36/127     2:06:16    9:37     2:05:53
375   Linda Schwamb          F7074         1/11     2:07:04    9:38     2:06:00
376   Molly Wasserburger     F3539       37/127     2:07:41    9:38     2:06:07
377   Joseph Royall-Mckeown  M6064         6/20     2:07:09    9:39     2:06:14
378   Brad McKinney          M6569         6/20     2:07:34    9:39     2:06:24
379   Jersie Misegadis       F2024        14/59     2:07:46    9:39     2:06:25
380   Mason Steele           M2024        26/49     2:07:19    9:40     2:06:31
381   Douglas Arbuthnot      M6064         7/20     2:07:52    9:40     2:06:31
382   Kaylee Hove            F2529        26/86     2:09:38    9:40     2:06:35
383   Bristol Ackerman       F0119        17/47     2:11:31    9:41     2:06:42
384   Daylon Weekly          M2024        27/49     2:06:52    9:41     2:06:44
385   Jamie Waller           F2529        27/86     2:08:05    9:41     2:06:46
386   Gerald Bruce           M6064         8/20     2:07:39    9:41     2:06:49
387   Greg Pollick           M4549        18/43     2:08:01    9:41     2:06:49
388   Zach Merrill           M3034        34/53     2:07:30    9:41     2:06:50
389   Katrina Jensen         F4044       23/103     2:11:51    9:43     2:07:07
390   Nora Legerski          F2024        15/59     2:08:15    9:43     2:07:08
391   Gregg Fredrick         M6064         9/20     2:07:47    9:43     2:07:13
392   Scot Overton           M3034        35/53     2:08:39    9:43     2:07:14
393   Deanna Overton         F3034        17/94     2:08:39    9:43     2:07:14
394   Amanda Lurz            F4044       24/103     2:09:12    9:44     2:07:22
395   Joelle Borden          F3034        18/94     2:07:46    9:44     2:07:22
396   Barry Mangus           M5054        13/34     2:08:49    9:44     2:07:23
397   Maddie Selvig          F3034        19/94     2:09:02    9:44     2:07:28
398   Tessia Greet           F3539       38/127     2:08:44    9:45     2:07:32
399   Jenna Schultz          F3539       39/127     2:08:45    9:45     2:07:32
400   Laura Peschong         F3034        20/94     2:08:21    9:45     2:07:34
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401   Kolby Houchin          M0119        30/35     2:09:42    9:45     2:07:34
402   Stephen Peschong       M3539        32/57     2:08:21    9:45     2:07:35
403   Cade Bloomenrader      M3539        33/57     2:08:06    9:45     2:07:40
404   Laura Funke            F5054        11/69     2:08:56    9:45     2:07:42
405   Jen Vansell            F3539       40/127     2:08:13    9:45     2:07:43
406   Cartney Gilkerson      F2529        28/86     2:09:13    9:46     2:07:45
407   Charles Sehr           M3539        34/57     2:08:33    9:46     2:07:50
408   Andy Miller            M4549        19/43     2:08:27    9:46     2:07:50
409   Reilly Aasen           F2529        29/86     2:09:47    9:46     2:07:52
410   Katie Coyle            F4549        16/79     2:08:59    9:47     2:08:05
411   Andrew Fletcher        M3539        35/57     2:08:39    9:48     2:08:20
412   Julia Andresen         F2024        16/59     2:09:59    9:49     2:08:27
413   Madison Haun           F2529        30/86     2:09:56    9:49     2:08:30
414   David Becker           M4549        20/43     2:09:44    9:49     2:08:30
415   Kelli Parsley          F2529        31/86     2:09:32    9:49     2:08:34
416   Stet Mutchelknaus      M3539        36/57     2:10:04    9:50     2:08:42
417   Lisa Wipf              F2024        17/59     2:09:40    9:51     2:08:52
418   Tana Scheier           F2529        32/86     2:10:33    9:51     2:08:52
419   Althea Gust            F0119        18/47     2:11:08    9:51     2:08:56
420   Sara Beck              F4549        17/79     2:10:49    9:51     2:09:00
421   Joel Grant             M2529        25/44     2:10:35    9:52     2:09:04
422   Susan Schilt           F5559         7/48     2:10:46    9:52     2:09:05
423   Nathan Madden          M3034        36/53     2:11:05    9:52     2:09:10
424   Jenny Houchin          F4549        18/79     2:11:19    9:52     2:09:11
425   Carla Snedeker         F6064         2/38     2:10:06    9:52     2:09:14
426   Alyssa Wagner          F3034        21/94     2:10:27    9:53     2:09:17
427   Alecia Williams        F2024        18/59     2:10:36    9:54     2:09:30
428   Angelia Diesburg       F5559         8/48     2:11:07    9:54     2:09:31
429   Erin Roth              F4044       25/103     2:11:17    9:55     2:09:45
430   Kayla Williamsen       F3539       41/127     2:10:21    9:55     2:09:46
431   Shaun Skavang          M3539        37/57     2:10:57    9:55     2:09:46
432   Petra Larkin           F5054        12/69     2:10:44    9:55     2:09:51
433   Richard Fischer        M2529        26/44     2:12:02    9:55     2:09:53
434   Jenny Craig            F4549        19/79     2:10:49    9:56     2:09:56
435   Cassi Heuer            F3539       42/127     2:10:43    9:56     2:09:59
436   Parker Knapp           M2529        27/44     2:10:45    9:56     2:10:00
437   Sarah Pettyjohn        F4549        20/79     2:11:41    9:56     2:10:02
438   Hallie Snyder          F2024        19/59     2:11:15    9:56     2:10:08
439   Heather Fields         F3539       43/127     2:11:45    9:57     2:10:17
440   Dave Holman            M6064        10/20     2:13:01    9:57     2:10:17
441   Timothy Eisenbraun     M4549        21/43     2:13:01    9:57     2:10:18
442   Brooke Haga            F4549        21/79     2:10:56    9:57     2:10:19
443   Barbara Melendez       F4044       26/103     2:11:29    9:58     2:10:24
444   Teresa Verburg         F6064         3/38     2:11:56    9:58     2:10:26
445   Rachel Wyman Dawson    F4044       27/103     2:11:13    9:58     2:10:28
446   Bethany Kempenich      F2529        33/86     2:11:13    9:58     2:10:29
447   Stephanie Robinson     F3034        22/94     2:12:10    9:58     2:10:33
448   Rachel Johnston        F4549        22/79     2:11:26    9:59     2:10:39
449   Tricia Rittal          F3539       44/127     2:12:34    9:59     2:10:40
450   Mallory Wipf           F3539       45/127     2:12:00    9:59     2:10:40
451   Briana Waters          F3034        23/94     2:11:14    9:59     2:10:40
452   Kim Harder             F3539       46/127     2:12:29    9:59     2:10:41
453   Dustin Blaser          M4549        22/43     2:11:44    9:59     2:10:46
454   Tara Zody              F5054        13/69     2:15:40   10:00     2:10:51
455   Kyle Beauchamp         M3034        37/53     2:12:01   10:01     2:11:06
456   Julia Reeves           F3034        24/94     2:12:35   10:01     2:11:08
457   Julianne Payne         F2529        34/86     2:11:47   10:01     2:11:09
458   Heather Ware           F3539       47/127     2:12:19   10:02     2:11:22
459   Lexus Orozco           F2529        35/86     2:12:38   10:02     2:11:23
460   Meghann Joyce          F4044       28/103     2:11:56   10:02     2:11:24
461   Amy Cooley             F5559         9/48     2:12:17   10:03     2:11:28
462   Abigail Domagall       F4549        23/79     2:16:17   10:03     2:11:34
463   Lucas Hills            M2024        28/49     2:12:55   10:03     2:11:35
464   Teagan Pfitzer         M2024        29/49     2:12:59   10:03     2:11:35
465   Seth Hills             M2529        28/44     2:12:55   10:03     2:11:36
466   Whitney Gard           F3539       48/127     2:13:13   10:03     2:11:36
467   Nathan Hills           M4044        23/45     2:13:02   10:04     2:11:42
468   Jesse Hills            M4044        24/45     2:13:03   10:04     2:11:43
469   Ryan Jimmerson         M4044        25/45     2:12:58   10:05     2:12:06
470   Brent Mullock          M6064        11/20     2:13:19   10:06     2:12:09
471   Dawn Andresen          F5054        14/69     2:13:44   10:06     2:12:12
472   Amber Potts            F3034        25/94     2:13:12   10:06     2:12:13
473   Paige Schmidt          F0119        19/47     2:12:53   10:06     2:12:16
474   Olivia Ellstrom        F2024        20/59     2:16:05   10:07     2:12:21
475   Leah Hall              F4044       29/103     2:14:01   10:07     2:12:22
476   Jared Vanderbush       M2024        30/49     2:13:46   10:07     2:12:23
477   Joseph Vanderbush      M2024        31/49     2:13:46   10:07     2:12:23
478   Camille Dudrey         F3034        26/94     2:13:36   10:07     2:12:30
479   Stephanie Wiegand      F4044       30/103     2:14:26   10:08     2:12:33
480   Mary Hoherz            F5559        10/48     2:14:05   10:08     2:12:43
481   Glyn Rutledge          M6569         7/20     2:13:23   10:09     2:12:50
482   Alyssa Cassels         F3034        27/94     2:13:25   10:09     2:12:50
483   Justin Cassels         M3034        38/53     2:13:25   10:09     2:12:50
484   Christy Gompert        F4044       31/103     2:13:23   10:09     2:12:51
485   Jeffrey Kunz           M4549        23/43     2:14:58   10:09     2:12:56
486   Linnea Ekin            F4044       32/103     2:14:03   10:09     2:12:58
487   Nicole Metcalf         F5054        15/69     2:13:50   10:09     2:12:58
488   Kathryn Shows          F3034        28/94     2:14:13   10:10     2:13:01
489   Ryan Luedtke           M4549        24/43     2:13:45   10:10     2:13:02
490   Kelsey Olson           F3034        29/94     2:13:56   10:11     2:13:16
491   Racheal Shank          F4549        24/79     2:15:15   10:11     2:13:24
492   Blake Richendifer      M3539        38/57     2:14:47   10:12     2:13:26
493   Darcy Bostic           F2529        36/86     2:13:58   10:12     2:13:26
494   Sean Wacker            M2024        32/49     2:15:09   10:12     2:13:28
495   Casey Ressler          M3539        39/57     2:15:29   10:12     2:13:32
496   Jennifer Logan         F3539       49/127     2:14:38   10:13     2:13:39
497   Maranda Williamson     F4044       33/103     2:15:47   10:13     2:13:39
498   Spens Schlicht         M2024        33/49     2:15:05   10:13     2:13:42
499   Hannah Leone           F3034        30/94     2:15:00   10:13     2:13:44
500   Carmen Rodriguez       F3539       50/127     2:15:42   10:13     2:13:49
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501   Sharyn Cape            F3539       51/127     2:14:37   10:13     2:13:50
502   Jenna Cranston         F4044       34/103     2:15:37   10:14     2:13:53
503   Britton Cranston       M2024        34/49     2:15:37   10:14     2:13:54
504   Leo Vander May         M4044        26/45     2:16:01   10:14     2:13:55
505   Shelby Anderson        F2529        37/86     2:16:08   10:15     2:14:04
506   Dayna Roth             F2024        21/59     2:16:22   10:15     2:14:08
507   Tyann Woodall          F5054        16/69     2:15:22   10:15     2:14:12
508   Stacy Lara             F4549        25/79     2:15:22   10:15     2:14:12
509   Ron Sasso              M6064        12/20     2:15:27   10:16     2:14:18
510   Marijke Cuthbert       F3034        31/94     2:15:38   10:16     2:14:19
511   Mike Thompson          M6064        13/20     2:15:50   10:16     2:14:24
512   Bradley Schneck        M4044        27/45     2:15:44   10:17     2:14:34
513   Kayci Robinson         F3034        32/94     2:17:30   10:17     2:14:36
514   Denise Elbert          F6064         4/38     2:17:30   10:17     2:14:36
515   Brittany Parke         F3539       52/127     2:15:46   10:17     2:14:37
516   Molly Tracy            F3539       53/127     2:16:48   10:18     2:14:48
517   Maegan Detlefs         F3539       54/127     2:16:44   10:19     2:14:57
518   Brad Simmons           M6569         8/20     2:16:27   10:19     2:15:03
519   Brittne Casterline     F3034        33/94     2:16:02   10:19     2:15:05
520   Maggie Schock          F0119        20/47     2:19:59   10:20     2:15:11
521   Alex Solem             M3539        40/57     2:16:10   10:20     2:15:13
522   Nick Thiel             M3034        39/53     2:16:53   10:21     2:15:23
523   Nathan Cleveringa      M4044        28/45     2:32:38   10:22     2:15:40
524   Thomas Gerhardt        M5054        14/34     2:16:53   10:22     2:15:43
525   Brittany Hepp          F2529        38/86     2:17:26   10:23     2:15:51
526   Brandon Darnell        M4549        25/43     2:17:06   10:23     2:15:53
527   Nathan Rieck           M3034        40/53     2:17:06   10:23     2:15:53
528   Andy Wages             M2024        35/49     2:20:39   10:23     2:15:54
529   Deanna Britton         F5559        11/48     2:17:22   10:23     2:15:55
530   Chris Wages            M5054        15/34     2:20:40   10:23     2:15:56
531   Gabby Gradert          F3034        34/94     2:17:20   10:24     2:16:08
532   Troy Hildebrand        M5054        16/34     2:17:24   10:24     2:16:12
533   Anna Wilson            F3539       55/127     2:17:54   10:26     2:16:31
534   Jarrett Moore          M4549        26/43     2:18:22   10:26     2:16:34
535   Cody Wolff             M4044        29/45     2:17:57   10:26     2:16:40
536   Denise Hollenbeck      F5054        17/69     2:18:20   10:26     2:16:41
537   Madison Fitch          F2024        22/59     2:18:42   10:27     2:16:43
538   Vince Voelker          M4044        30/45     2:18:47   10:27     2:16:49
539   Katelyn Friedt         F3034        35/94     2:17:41   10:27     2:16:50
540   Paul Otto              M5054        17/34     2:18:40   10:28     2:17:04
541   Sarah Miller           F5054        18/69     2:18:15   10:29     2:17:13
542   Rebekah Kindall        F3034        36/94     2:20:06   10:30     2:17:24
543   Vienna Tolosky         F0119        21/47     2:17:58   10:30     2:17:25
544   Ashley Hildebrand      F5054        19/69     2:18:55   10:31     2:17:43
545   Kaycen Thomas          F2529        39/86     2:22:26   10:31     2:17:44
546   Karlee Sailer          F2024        23/59     2:19:38   10:32     2:17:47
547   Tanya Rasmussen        F5559        12/48     2:19:35   10:32     2:17:53
548   Devon Carrol           F2024        24/59     2:22:38   10:32     2:17:53
549   Dee Ann McCarty        F5054        20/69     2:18:54   10:32     2:17:56
550   Abby Kissack           F2024        25/59     2:18:50   10:32     2:17:57
551   Robert Scott           M5559         9/22     2:18:38   10:32     2:18:00
552   Deborah Hanagan        F5559        13/48     2:20:03   10:33     2:18:00
553   Andrea Matlock         F4044       35/103     2:19:16   10:33     2:18:05
554   Myndi Clements         F4044       36/103     2:20:51   10:33     2:18:05
555   Andrea Casteel         F3539       56/127     2:19:03   10:33     2:18:10
556   Holly K Anderson       F6064         5/38     2:18:52   10:34     2:18:13
557   Doug Beagle            M7074          2/5     2:19:39   10:34     2:18:21
558   Susan Kautzer          F6064         6/38     2:20:03   10:36     2:18:44
559   Valerie Landis         F5559        14/48     2:20:14   10:36     2:18:46
560   Javier Chaves          M2529        29/44     2:20:49   10:37     2:18:57
561   Chase Gust             M2024        36/49     2:21:15   10:37     2:19:03
562   Michael Janos          M2024        37/49     2:20:12   10:38     2:19:06
563   Erin Dwyer             F3034        37/94     2:20:38   10:38     2:19:14
564   Lauren Carver          F2024        26/59     2:21:11   10:39     2:19:28
565   Stephanie Smidt        F3539       57/127     2:33:47   10:40     2:19:33
566   Stephine Jolivet       F3539       58/127     2:21:25   10:40     2:19:37
567   Cori Birkel            F2024        27/59     2:21:01   10:40     2:19:37
568   Kennadi Buchholz       F2024        28/59     2:21:01   10:40     2:19:37
569   Kelly Torrence         M6064        14/20     2:21:15   10:41     2:19:46
570   Maury Martin           M5054        18/34     2:21:16   10:41     2:19:48
571   Amanda May             F4044       37/103     2:21:28   10:41     2:19:51
572   Caitlynn Torrence      F3034        38/94     2:21:21   10:41     2:19:52
573   Alayna Wingate         F2024        29/59     2:21:20   10:41     2:19:55
574   Sam Timanus            F2024        30/59     2:21:37   10:41     2:19:57
575   Alex Schwab            F3034        39/94     2:21:48   10:42     2:19:58
576   Del Lamb               M3539        41/57     2:22:07   10:42     2:20:02
577   Tiffany Otto           F3539       59/127     2:21:47   10:42     2:20:02
578   Seth Polensky          M2024        38/49     2:23:09   10:42     2:20:05
579   Larry Cross            M7074          3/5     2:21:35   10:43     2:20:21
580   Gregory Friedrich      M3539        42/57     2:23:10   10:44     2:20:26
581   Nikki Wolla            F4549        26/79     2:22:36   10:45     2:20:46
582   Beth Bates             F5054        21/69     2:22:07   10:45     2:20:49
583   Kaelee Hanson          F2024        31/59     2:26:03   10:47     2:21:10
584   Stephanie Basile       F4549        27/79     2:22:26   10:47     2:21:11
585   Michele Devries        F5054        22/69     2:22:28   10:47     2:21:13
586   Doug Reed              M6064        15/20     2:21:54   10:47     2:21:14
587   Mandy Steffen          F3034        40/94     2:22:58   10:48     2:21:20
588   Donna Sonesen          F6064         7/38     2:22:59   10:48     2:21:21
589   Kara Visger            F3034        41/94     2:22:34   10:49     2:21:37
590   Tyler Chikos           M2024        39/49     2:23:58   10:49     2:21:40
591   Brynn Van Eldik        F2529        40/86     2:23:48   10:49     2:21:40
592   Emily Stricherz        F2024        32/59     2:23:20   10:51     2:21:57
593   Jamie Mattice          F2529        41/86     2:22:48   10:51     2:22:05
594   Bret Mattice           M2529        30/44     2:22:48   10:51     2:22:06
595   Adam Hornig            M3034        41/53     2:23:14   10:53     2:22:23
596   Kole Wagner            M2024        40/49     2:23:23   10:53     2:22:29
597   Greg Phelps            M3034        42/53     2:24:11   10:53     2:22:32
598   Alison Luhr            F3034        42/94     2:24:58   10:55     2:22:53
599   Brian Moe              M4549        27/43     2:24:26   10:55     2:22:53
600   Lindsay Douglass       F3539       60/127     2:24:01   10:55     2:22:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
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601   Hailee Morgado         F2024        33/59     2:23:27   10:55     2:22:58
602   Kent Maier             M3539        43/57     2:24:05   10:56     2:23:07
603   Lisa Katzenstein       F4549        28/79     2:25:16   10:56     2:23:12
604   Wendy Peterson         F5054        23/69     2:24:23   10:57     2:23:15
605   Ryan Griffith          M3539        44/57     2:24:22   10:57     2:23:16
606   Jacob Jackson          M4549        28/43     2:24:33   10:57     2:23:25
607   Caiti Jackson          F3539       61/127     2:24:33   10:57     2:23:25
608   Carrie Hale            F5559        15/48     2:25:06   10:57     2:23:27
609   Peni Peterson          F5054        24/69     2:24:52   10:58     2:23:28
610   Julianna Langemeier    F2529        42/86     2:25:33   10:58     2:23:37
611   Savannah Inman         F2529        43/86     2:26:24   10:58     2:23:40
612   Devan Schoenewe        M3034        43/53     2:24:27   10:59     2:23:43
613   Teophia Wolfe          F0119        22/47     2:24:19   10:59     2:23:51
614   Joseph Bowen           M2529        31/44     2:25:00   11:00     2:23:55
615   Kristine Watts         F3539       62/127     2:25:00   11:00     2:23:58
616   Victoria Milne         F5054        25/69     2:24:53   11:00     2:24:06
617   Austin Nachtigall      M3034        44/53     2:26:03   11:01     2:24:07
618   Isaac Heikkila         M2529        32/44     2:25:39   11:01     2:24:08
619   Heather Longval        F5054        26/69     2:25:12   11:01     2:24:09
620   Dana Wanner            F4549        29/79     2:25:57   11:01     2:24:10
621   Janice Sawinski        F6064         8/38     2:25:27   11:01     2:24:12
622   Allison Lund           F3034        43/94     2:25:55   11:02     2:24:28
623   Kadence Bowne          F0119        23/47     2:25:17   11:04     2:24:49
624   Joslyn Thompson        F4044       38/103     2:26:44   11:04     2:24:49
625   Treven Grimsrud        M2024        41/49     2:25:18   11:04     2:24:50
626   Michaela Schwarten     F4549        30/79     2:26:56   11:04     2:24:54
627   Carter Gust            M2024        42/49     2:27:14   11:05     2:25:01
628   Brittany Hall          F3034        44/94     2:26:17   11:05     2:25:08
629   Jesi Skretteberg       F3034        45/94     2:26:58   11:06     2:25:13
630   Katie Silbernagel      F2529        44/86     2:27:18   11:06     2:25:18
631   Kellie Bergman         F3034        46/94     2:28:16   11:06     2:25:19
632   Luke Bauer             M2529        33/44     2:26:59   11:06     2:25:24
633   Jamey Bauer            F3539       63/127     2:26:59   11:06     2:25:24
634   Jen Wilson             F4549        31/79     2:28:12   11:07     2:25:34
635   Brittany Rackov        F2529        45/86     2:28:12   11:07     2:25:34
636   Taryn Schlosser        F2529        46/86     2:27:46   11:08     2:25:43
637   Tanner Smith           M2024        43/49     2:28:01   11:08     2:25:43
638   Zayda Dirk             F2024        34/59     2:30:23   11:08     2:25:43
639   Amber Berry            F3539       64/127     2:27:30   11:08     2:25:44
640   Christine Heidebrink   F5054        27/69     2:26:34   11:08     2:25:44
641   Nora Larson            F2024        35/59     2:30:23   11:08     2:25:44
642   Jennifer Jimmerson     F4044       39/103     2:26:37   11:08     2:25:44
643   Joseph Aguirre         M4044        31/45     2:27:50   11:08     2:25:48
644   Morgyn Filipi          F0119        24/47     2:26:49   11:08     2:25:48
645   Nan Butler             F6064         9/38     2:27:15   11:08     2:25:48
646   Christina Tinker-Madse F5054        28/69     2:27:31   11:08     2:25:49
647   Chad Carver            M5559        10/22     2:27:34   11:09     2:25:53
648   William Kirstine       M4044        32/45     2:28:11   11:09     2:25:53
649   Caley Rogers           F2529        47/86     2:28:01   11:09     2:25:53
650   Macey Westbrook        F2529        48/86     2:28:01   11:09     2:25:53
651   Sara Eckelberg         F3539       65/127     2:27:01   11:09     2:26:00
652   Jim Sarringar          M5054        19/34     2:28:02   11:09     2:26:00
653   Emily Giese            F3034        47/94     2:28:04   11:11     2:26:20
654   Tre Saint-Vil          M2529        34/44     2:27:20   11:11     2:26:20
655   Alicia Hansen          F3539       66/127     2:28:05   11:12     2:26:33
656   Elyssa Her Many Horses F2529        49/86     2:28:04   11:12     2:26:34
657   Michelle Tjaden        F4044       40/103     2:27:23   11:12     2:26:38
658   Teagan Palm            F2024        36/59     2:27:29   11:12     2:26:40
659   Randall Palm           M5559        11/22     2:27:29   11:12     2:26:40
660   Cade Payne             M2024        44/49     2:27:19   11:12     2:26:41
661   Paige Kossack          F3539       67/127     2:28:33   11:13     2:26:47
662   Robyn Bruna            F5054        29/69     2:27:35   11:13     2:26:49
663   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F5559        16/48     2:27:36   11:13     2:26:50
664   Nick Johnson           M3539        45/57     2:30:03   11:13     2:26:51
665   Jessica Berglund       F3539       68/127     2:28:34   11:15     2:27:16
666   Katie Voelker          F3539       69/127     2:29:17   11:15     2:27:16
667   Becky Baumgartner      F4044       41/103     2:29:03   11:15     2:27:17
668   Austin Stiles          M2529        35/44     2:31:09   11:16     2:27:25
669   Noah Storm             M2529        36/44     2:31:09   11:16     2:27:26
670   Sarah Storm            F2529        50/86     2:31:09   11:16     2:27:27
671   Ana Brown              F3539       70/127     2:28:20   11:16     2:27:28
672   Kenneth Kiser          M3539        46/57     2:29:51   11:17     2:27:47
673   Allison Wilson         F3539       71/127     2:29:33   11:18     2:28:01
674   Kari Grua              F3539       72/127     2:29:12   11:19     2:28:06
675   Stacey Cowen           F5054        30/69     2:30:04   11:19     2:28:11
676   Kayla R                F3539       73/127     2:31:24   11:19     2:28:12
677   Amy Asbell             F5559        17/48     2:30:02   11:20     2:28:17
678   Amanda Steele          F4044       42/103     2:30:14   11:20     2:28:20
679   Jill Hanson            F3539       74/127     2:28:36   11:20     2:28:26
680   Joslyn Hanson          F0119        25/47     2:28:36   11:20     2:28:26
681   Nikkita Miller         F3034        48/94     2:30:18   11:20     2:28:28
682   Carrie Lebrun          F3539       75/127     2:30:15   11:21     2:28:40
683   Marc Tejada            M2529        37/44     2:32:19   11:22     2:28:46
684   Elizabeth Ellender     F5559        18/48     2:30:08   11:22     2:28:51
685   Shea Ellender          F2024        37/59     2:30:08   11:22     2:28:51
686   Leonardo Munoz         M4549        29/43     2:30:46   11:23     2:28:55
687   Cole Mentele           M2024        45/49     2:30:15   11:23     2:29:01
688   Levi Hansen            M3539        47/57     2:33:45   11:23     2:29:05
689   Sarah Klein            F4044       43/103     2:30:05   11:23     2:29:07
690   Jessica Heil           F4044       44/103     2:32:38   11:25     2:29:26
691   Kimberley Long         F4044       45/103     2:31:20   11:26     2:29:38
692   Caleb Long             M2024        46/49     2:31:20   11:26     2:29:39
693   Logan Mentele          M0119        31/35     2:30:53   11:26     2:29:40
694   Erin Pulliam           F4044       46/103     2:31:56   11:28     2:30:07
695   Addi Hepp              F2529        51/86     2:31:44   11:28     2:30:09
696   Abbie Ray-Deering      F4044       47/103     2:34:03   11:29     2:30:22
697   Charlee Rideout        F3539       76/127     2:32:23   11:31     2:30:41
698   Dylan Rideout          F0119        26/47     2:32:23   11:31     2:30:42
699   Steve Heil             M5559        12/22     2:33:57   11:31     2:30:46
700   Kristen Legner         F5054        31/69     2:32:58   11:31     2:30:49
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701   Holly Scheele          F4044       48/103     2:31:54   11:32     2:31:03
702   Kevin Raines           M6064        16/20     2:34:19   11:33     2:31:09
703   Laurel Boss            F3034        49/94     2:33:06   11:34     2:31:20
704   Jackie Holt            F4044       49/103     2:33:35   11:35     2:31:33
705   Casey Horstmann        M3539        48/57     2:33:57   11:35     2:31:36
706   Chelsey Lind           F3539       77/127     2:34:49   11:36     2:31:53
707   Mark Mortimer          M5559        13/22     2:33:53   11:36     2:31:56
708   Jason Heidebrink       M5054        20/34     2:32:49   11:37     2:31:58
709   Mollie Wilson          F2529        52/86     2:33:23   11:37     2:32:00
710   Sage Kohr              F2529        53/86     2:33:23   11:37     2:32:00
711   Makayla Anderson       F2529        54/86     2:33:01   11:37     2:32:11
712   Chere Stephen          F4044       50/103     2:35:12   11:38     2:32:13
713   Matt Schneider         M4549        30/43     2:34:31   11:38     2:32:19
714   Allison Alcalay        F7074         2/11     2:33:47   11:38     2:32:21
715   Aleesha Myers          F3034        50/94     2:34:45   11:39     2:32:27
716   Dawn Jorgensen         F5054        32/69     2:35:31   11:40     2:32:39
717   Crystal Kringen        F2529        55/86     2:34:56   11:40     2:32:40
718   Danielle Halstead      F2529        56/86     2:35:50   11:40     2:32:46
719   Shana Tidrick          F5559        19/48     2:34:53   11:41     2:32:57
720   Eric Reynolds          M5054        21/34     2:34:12   11:41     2:32:58
721   Laura Nemec            F0119        27/47     2:34:42   11:42     2:33:04
722   Chris Nemec            M3539        49/57     2:34:42   11:42     2:33:04
723   Rafael Escoto          M3539        50/57     2:35:08   11:42     2:33:05
724   Makayla McKeehan       F2529        57/86     2:33:45   11:42     2:33:07
725   L Martinez             F5559        20/48     2:33:44   11:43     2:33:23
726   John Blatchford        M5559        14/22     2:34:16   11:43     2:33:24
727   Leigha Limbach         F3034        51/94     2:34:49   11:43     2:33:25
728   Erik Olson             M6064        17/20     2:34:59   11:44     2:33:31
729   Lexi Barbush           F2024        38/59     2:47:54   11:44     2:33:38
730   Miranda Worthington    F3539       78/127     2:35:58   11:45     2:33:48
731   Haley Spencer          F3034        52/94     2:35:13   11:45     2:33:48
732   Ruby Heydt             F0119        28/47     2:35:43   11:45     2:33:49
733   Alayah Powers          F2024        39/59     2:35:31   11:46     2:33:58
734   Mandy Galloway         F3539       79/127     2:36:17   11:46     2:33:59
735   Nicole Kivisto         F5054        33/69     2:35:30   11:46     2:34:04
736   Lisa Roepke            F5559        21/48     2:35:58   11:46     2:34:07
737   Don Lava               M5054        22/34     2:35:19   11:46     2:34:08
738   Thaine Wilkins         M3539        51/57     2:37:00   11:48     2:34:31
739   Brienna Brewer         F0119        29/47     2:36:20   11:48     2:34:35
740   Samantha Brewer        F2529        58/86     2:36:19   11:48     2:34:35
741   Mason Campbell         M2529        38/44     2:36:41   11:49     2:34:36
742   Abbigail Elger         F2529        59/86     2:36:41   11:49     2:34:36
743   Brian Dehnert          M5054        23/34     2:35:43   11:49     2:34:41
744   Shannen Carroll        F3539       80/127     2:35:28   11:51     2:35:06
745   Stacy Hoitsma          F3539       81/127     2:37:09   11:52     2:35:27
746   Selena Hanna           F3034        53/94     2:37:47   11:55     2:36:00
747   Ryan Sime              M4044        33/45     2:38:10   11:55     2:36:01
748   Laura Robinson         F4549        32/79     2:41:04   11:56     2:36:10
749   Angie Hanson           F4549        33/79     2:41:03   11:56     2:36:10
750   Jen Trupp              F4549        34/79     2:38:01   11:56     2:36:18
751   Brooke Trupp           F0119        30/47     2:38:01   11:56     2:36:20
752   Stephanie Hill         F4044       51/103     2:39:57   11:59     2:36:58
753   Shelby Melin           F0119        31/47     2:38:53   11:59     2:36:59
754   Adam Woxland           M3539        52/57     2:39:15   12:00     2:37:00
755   Matthew Kunz           M4044        34/45     2:39:08   12:00     2:37:06
756   Kevin Marlow           M3034        45/53     2:38:31   12:01     2:37:16
757   Francisca Voelker      F4044       52/103     2:39:16   12:01     2:37:19
758   Randy Dominiack        M4044        35/45     2:39:03   12:01     2:37:23
759   Lisanna Stotts         F6064        10/38     2:38:49   12:02     2:37:30
760   Ashley Adams           F2529        60/86     2:41:13   12:03     2:37:47
761   Taylin Anderson        F3034        54/94     2:39:59   12:04     2:37:55
762   Barb Leu               F6064        11/38     2:40:18   12:05     2:38:05
763   Jasmine McCauley       F4044       53/103     2:43:15   12:06     2:38:25
764   Kathy Rose             F7074         3/11     2:40:20   12:06     2:38:31
765   Jenna Blatter          F3539       82/127     2:39:06   12:07     2:38:33
766   Angeline Gutierrez     F4549        35/79     2:40:58   12:09     2:39:08
767   Crystal Lundmark       F4549        36/79     2:40:03   12:10     2:39:15
768   Debra Janowski         F3539       83/127     2:41:22   12:10     2:39:16
769   Shakole Rugh           F2529        61/86     2:42:04   12:10     2:39:20
770   Beverly Nestor         F5054        34/69     2:41:07   12:11     2:39:27
771   Jennifer James         F4549        37/79     2:42:08   12:11     2:39:31
772   Mike Heny              M5559        15/22     2:41:42   12:12     2:39:45
773   Ryan Dollerschell      M2529        39/44     2:43:42   12:14     2:40:08
774   Kaitlyn Conto          F2024        40/59     2:42:41   12:15     2:40:28
775   Frisbee Roberts        F4549        38/79     2:43:19   12:17     2:40:44
776   Rockie Singrey         F4044       54/103     2:45:35   12:17     2:40:44
777   Tristen Polensky       F2529        62/86     2:43:52   12:17     2:40:45
778   Audra Drazga           F5054        35/69     2:43:39   12:18     2:41:01
779   Doneen Fitzsimmons     F6064        12/38     2:44:18   12:19     2:41:20
780   Madelyn Ohl            F0119        32/47     2:43:28   12:20     2:41:24
781   Travis Melling         M4549        31/43     2:43:50   12:21     2:41:38
782   Merianne Simmons       F3034        55/94     2:44:39   12:21     2:41:38
783   Sydney Ernst           F2529        63/86     2:42:40   12:21     2:41:44
784   Ethan Escue            M2529        40/44     2:42:40   12:21     2:41:44
785   Leslie Millard         F3034        56/94     2:43:19   12:22     2:41:59
786   Josie Harns            F3539       84/127     2:44:52   12:23     2:42:02
787   Kristen Hahn           F3539       85/127     2:44:52   12:23     2:42:02
788   Suz Karpyak            F3539       86/127     2:42:57   12:23     2:42:04
789   Morgan Hendrickson     F3034        57/94     2:45:05   12:23     2:42:08
790   Kimble Hendrickson     M2529        41/44     2:45:05   12:23     2:42:08
791   Charles Provost        M4549        32/43     2:45:06   12:24     2:42:25
792   Robyn Vanderleest      F5054        36/69     2:45:21   12:24     2:42:25
793   Michelle Stoneking     F3539       87/127     2:43:37   12:25     2:42:27
794   Michael Bell           M4549        33/43     2:47:14   12:25     2:42:36
795   Amy Morrill            F3539       88/127     2:44:13   12:25     2:42:39
796   Lisa Zessin            F4549        39/79     2:45:33   12:26     2:42:46
797   Rachel Gray            F3539       89/127     2:44:24   12:26     2:42:48
798   Jen Creed              F4044       55/103     2:46:28   12:27     2:43:01
799   Thibault Wolfe         M2024        47/49     2:43:42   12:28     2:43:07
800   Justin Vanden Bosch    M3539        53/57     2:45:25   12:28     2:43:11
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801   Wendell Wolfe          M5054        24/34     2:43:52   12:28     2:43:17
802   Charles Waguespack     M4044        36/45     2:46:24   12:29     2:43:24
803   Ashley McCarty         F3034        58/94     2:46:43   12:30     2:43:39
804   Shelby McCarty         F2529        64/86     2:46:43   12:30     2:43:39
805   Kirsten Woxland        F3539       90/127     2:46:05   12:31     2:43:50
806   Tyrell Legerski        M3034        46/53     2:47:38   12:32     2:44:09
807   Jillian Anawaty        F3539       91/127     2:46:59   12:33     2:44:13
808   Marla Hawronsky        F3539       92/127     2:46:59   12:33     2:44:13
809   Samuel Missal          M4044        37/45     2:47:24   12:34     2:44:31
810   Meredith Coyle         F4044       56/103     2:48:24   12:34     2:44:32
811   Ethan Overton          M3034        47/53     2:48:41   12:35     2:44:44
812   Derek Robinson         M3034        48/53     2:46:23   12:35     2:44:46
813   Isabel Heredia         F4044       57/103     2:46:57   12:35     2:44:46
814   Heidi Dewitt           F2529        65/86     2:48:27   12:35     2:44:50
815   Marin MacIver          F3539       93/127     2:47:38   12:36     2:45:00
816   Lacey Mazurie          F3034        59/94     2:47:16   12:38     2:45:19
817   Wade Ewing             M4549        34/43     2:48:27   12:38     2:45:26
818   Jess Schaaf            F2529        66/86     2:47:09   12:39     2:45:38
819   Amy Kerher             F4549        40/79     2:48:01   12:39     2:45:42
820   Heidi Mason            F5054        37/69     2:49:01   12:39     2:45:43
821   Teanna Aduddell        F4044       58/103     2:49:10   12:41     2:46:01
822   Clint Moseley          M5054        25/34     2:48:52   12:41     2:46:04
823   Katelyn Kelly          F3034        60/94     2:49:09   12:41     2:46:09
824   Nkhatya Chembeya       F4044       59/103     2:48:06   12:42     2:46:17
825   Brianna Rheault        F3034        61/94     2:49:16   12:42     2:46:18
826   Jenna Vavra            F3034        62/94     2:49:20   12:45     2:46:59
827   Jessica Delong         F4044       60/103     2:49:40   12:46     2:47:05
828   Don Friesen            M6064        18/20     2:50:30   12:46     2:47:15
829   Cameron Mortensen      M0119        32/35     2:51:23   12:47     2:47:18
830   Tonya Blaser           F4549        41/79     2:49:30   12:48     2:47:28
831   Jaclyn Torgerson       F2529        67/86     2:51:24   12:48     2:47:34
832   Natalie Becker         F0119        33/47     2:50:32   12:49     2:47:42
833   Tatiana Lopez          F3034        63/94     2:50:32   12:49     2:47:42
834   McKenzie Gill          F2024        41/59     2:50:31   12:49     2:47:51
835   Erin O Loughlin        F4044       61/103     2:50:28   12:49     2:47:52
836   Teresa Sage            F5054        38/69     2:50:28   12:49     2:47:52
837   Lori Bork              F6064        13/38     2:51:45   12:49     2:47:54
838   Sandra Kringen         F5054        39/69     2:51:25   12:50     2:48:05
839   Anna Zastrow           F3034        64/94     2:50:23   12:51     2:48:19
840   Heidi Loof             F4549        42/79     2:51:15   12:52     2:48:22
841   Stacy Walker           F5054        40/69     2:51:23   12:52     2:48:29
842   Nicole Horstmann       F3034        65/94     2:50:59   12:53     2:48:38
843   Kari Leibel            F4549        43/79     2:50:56   12:53     2:48:41
844   Chantelle McCoy        F3539       94/127     2:52:33   12:55     2:49:11
845   Scarlett Hollister     F0119        34/47     2:50:18   12:55     2:49:11
846   Viola Anderson         F6569         2/23     2:52:24   12:56     2:49:14
847   Myrna Bala             F6569         3/23     2:53:13   12:56     2:49:22
848   Callie Riotto          F3034        66/94     2:52:26   12:57     2:49:38
849   Monica Tiffany         F2529        68/86     2:53:31   13:00     2:50:13
850   Mandolyn Meyer         F4044       62/103     2:52:21   13:00     2:50:14
851   Meg Jackson            F4044       63/103     2:52:21   13:00     2:50:14
852   Stephanie Williams     F5559        22/48     2:51:18   13:01     2:50:20
853   Darci Neal             F4549        44/79     2:52:42   13:01     2:50:25
854   Brittany Simque        F3539       95/127     2:53:48   13:03     2:50:46
855   Bridgett McGillvrey    F3034        67/94     2:53:49   13:04     2:51:00
856   Amy Gilkerson          F2024        42/59     2:53:59   13:05     2:51:12
857   Nora Farbu             F0119        35/47     2:53:32   13:05     2:51:24
858   Rebekah Determan       F3034        68/94     2:53:32   13:06     2:51:33
859   Ashley Christensen     F3034        69/94     2:53:32   13:06     2:51:33
860   Tanya F Bonner         F5054        41/69     2:54:54   13:06     2:51:37
861   Stacey Balster         F4549        45/79     2:53:40   13:07     2:51:49
862   Rick Hamar             M6569         9/20     2:53:52   13:08     2:51:53
863   Henry Richter          M7074          4/5     2:55:28   13:08     2:51:57
864   Jasmine Gonzalez       F2024        43/59     2:54:16   13:09     2:52:06
865   Lynn Jones             F6064        14/38     2:55:14   13:09     2:52:12
866   Brandi Tolosky         F4044       64/103     2:52:47   13:09     2:52:13
867   Sarah Steele           F2024        44/59     2:55:25   13:09     2:52:16
868   Rae Blakeman           F5559        23/48     2:54:10   13:10     2:52:24
869   John Petersen          M6569        10/20     2:56:01   13:13     2:53:06
870   Tamra Petersen         F5559        24/48     2:56:02   13:13     2:53:07
871   Lily Skeel             F3034        70/94     2:56:38   13:13     2:53:07
872   Jade Koski             F2529        69/86     2:55:17   13:14     2:53:13
873   Josh Christensen       M3034        49/53     2:56:48   13:14     2:53:16
874   Tamee Kautt            F4044       65/103     2:55:10   13:14     2:53:17
875   Tatum Pickar           F2529        70/86     2:55:26   13:14     2:53:19
876   Jayden Berg            M0119        33/35     2:55:51   13:15     2:53:28
877   Hannah Hoffman         F2024        45/59     2:56:21   13:15     2:53:30
878   Caleb Hoffman          M2024        48/49     2:56:21   13:15     2:53:30
879   Emily Fink             F4044       66/103     2:56:27   13:15     2:53:31
880   Pat Wiederhold         M5559        16/22     2:55:32   13:15     2:53:31
881   Owen Wiederhold        M7599          2/4     2:55:32   13:15     2:53:31
882   Michael Clinchers      M5559        17/22     2:56:43   13:16     2:53:40
883   Mary Noel              F5054        42/69     2:57:51   13:16     2:53:43
884   Kristi Steptoe         F2529        71/86     2:56:41   13:16     2:53:47
885   Lindsey Hasvold        F2529        72/86     2:56:42   13:17     2:53:48
886   Jaelee Hegney          F0119        36/47     2:55:25   13:17     2:53:51
887   Jamie Olson            F4044       67/103     2:57:12   13:17     2:53:55
888   Jess Cale              F3034        71/94     2:55:41   13:18     2:54:05
889   Judy Cummings          F5559        25/48     2:57:35   13:19     2:54:15
890   Dave Cummings          M5559        18/22     2:57:40   13:19     2:54:19
891   Lana Swanson           F5559        26/48     2:55:57   13:19     2:54:27
892   McKenzie Buckman       F2024        46/59     2:56:42   13:21     2:54:43
893   Abbey Coorough         F2529        73/86     2:57:22   13:21     2:54:47
894   Rob Ward               M6569        11/20     2:58:38   13:23     2:55:09
895   Jeffrey Betone         M4044        38/45     2:57:58   13:23     2:55:09
896   Emily Hunt             F2529        74/86     2:56:54   13:23     2:55:18
897   William McKay          M7074          5/5     2:57:40   13:25     2:55:42
898   Sarah Waite            F4044       68/103     3:00:19   13:25     2:55:46
899   Erin Chowning          F4549        46/79     2:59:25   13:26     2:55:46
900   Angie Burgess          F4044       69/103     2:59:22   13:27     2:56:00
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901   Shelby Dexter          M3034        50/53     2:57:41   13:28     2:56:21
902   Raeanne Dexter         F2529        75/86     2:57:42   13:28     2:56:22
903   Sherry Hagelstrom      F7599          1/3     2:59:08   13:29     2:56:31
904   Barney Schneider       F4549        47/79     2:58:53   13:29     2:56:34
905   Alisa Nachtigal        F4549        48/79     2:58:18   13:30     2:56:45
906   Tara Roberts           F4044       70/103     3:00:12   13:30     2:56:49
907   Christine Longenecker  F2529        76/86     3:00:21   13:31     2:56:54
908   Heather Pfitzer        F4549        49/79     2:58:19   13:31     2:56:55
909   Rebecca Williams       F3539       96/127     2:58:14   13:31     2:56:58
910   Emma Williams          F2529        77/86     2:59:52   13:32     2:57:08
911   Bob Meyer              M7599          3/4     3:00:42   13:32     2:57:12
912   Amanda Mills           F3034        72/94     3:00:47   13:32     2:57:12
913   Juliet Hollister       F0119        37/47     2:58:21   13:32     2:57:15
914   Kylie Brady            F3539       97/127     3:00:26   13:33     2:57:30
915   Bill Hansen            M6569        12/20     3:01:33   13:34     2:57:35
916   Julie Carreiro         F5559        27/48     3:01:01   13:35     2:57:45
917   Blake Roepke           M6569        13/20     2:59:44   13:35     2:57:48
918   Kathryn Spilman        F2529        78/86     3:00:18   13:36     2:58:00
919   Kera Graber            F4044       71/103     3:00:41   13:36     2:58:02
920   Ashley Rigge           F3539       98/127     2:59:06   13:36     2:58:10
921   Sunni Bodogaard        F5054        43/69     2:59:07   13:37     2:58:12
922   Zachary Bumpous        M2529        42/44     3:01:02   13:37     2:58:22
923   Melissa Webster        F5054        44/69     3:02:28   13:39     2:58:48
924   Kailee Webster         F0119        38/47     3:02:28   13:39     2:58:49
925   Merrill Newman         M2024        49/49     3:02:25   13:41     2:59:06
926   Kathy Luze             F5559        28/48     3:01:32   13:41     2:59:15
927   Shawna Dobrzelecki     F5054        45/69     3:01:57   13:42     2:59:23
928   Megan Kettering        F3034        73/94     3:02:04   13:42     2:59:25
929   Mo Wilson              F3034        74/94     3:02:24   13:44     2:59:42
930   Randi Wenbourne        F3034        75/94     3:02:24   13:44     2:59:42
931   Brittni Melius         F3539       99/127     3:03:42   13:45     2:59:56
932   Alyssa Landrum         F2024        47/59     3:02:33   13:46     3:00:12
933   Brandyn Noland         M2529        43/44     3:04:52   13:46     3:00:13
934   Kathleen Grigg         F3539      100/127     3:03:35   13:47     3:00:32
935   Christina Planteen     F5054        46/69     3:05:26   13:49     3:00:48
936   Valerie Ewing          F4549        50/79     3:03:55   13:49     3:00:55
937   Kim Spracher           F5054        47/69     3:04:21   13:50     3:01:03
938   Beth Graham            F6064        15/38     3:03:34   13:50     3:01:13
939   Nicola Park            F3539      101/127     3:05:51   13:51     3:01:16
940   Christine Kaitfors     F6569         4/23     3:04:41   13:51     3:01:20
941   Susan Janos            F6064        16/38     3:04:20   13:52     3:01:37
942   Abby De Zeeuw          F4549        51/79     3:03:15   13:53     3:01:49
943   Brenda Rhembrandt      F5054        48/69     3:04:48   13:55     3:02:09
944   Shane Reiner           M5054        26/34     3:04:45   13:55     3:02:12
945   Kayla Wolff            F3539      102/127     3:06:32   13:55     3:02:19
946   Ken Gienger            M6569        14/20     3:05:42   13:56     3:02:31
947   Hillary Hill           F4044       72/103     3:05:52   13:56     3:02:31
948   Jennifer Christensen   F5559        29/48     3:04:48   13:57     3:02:42
949   Patty Brown            F6064        17/38     3:07:45   13:58     3:02:55
950   Brittany Dye           F3539      103/127     3:06:53   13:58     3:02:56
951   Brittnee Borgialli     F3034        76/94     3:04:51   13:59     3:02:59
952   Christina Hahn         F4044       73/103     3:05:54   13:59     3:03:02
953   Betsey Williams        F2024        48/59     3:05:48   13:59     3:03:06
954   Tammy Cote             F4549        52/79     3:07:52   13:59     3:03:08
955   Courtney Hargens       F4044       74/103     3:07:18   14:00     3:03:20
956   Emma Gambill           F2529        79/86     3:07:21   14:00     3:03:21
957   Brooke Steffens        F3539      104/127     3:05:05   14:02     3:03:44
958   John Rahm              M4549        35/43     3:07:28   14:06     3:04:35
959   Elizabeth Rahm         F3539      105/127     3:07:28   14:06     3:04:35
960   Sara Williams          F4549        53/79     3:08:33   14:08     3:04:58
961   Theresa Ohl            F4044       75/103     3:07:38   14:09     3:05:18
962   Aquila Henderson       M4549        36/43     3:09:36   14:10     3:05:33
963   David Byrd             M6064        19/20     3:09:15   14:12     3:05:56
964   Jessica Riesenberg     F3539      106/127     3:07:33   14:15     3:06:39
965   Julie Cartney          F5559        30/48     3:10:01   14:16     3:06:44
966   Marcy Sailer           F5559        31/48     3:10:08   14:16     3:06:53
967   Justin Johns           M4044        39/45     3:08:30   14:17     3:06:55
968   Bryan Schiessl         M4044        40/45     3:08:31   14:17     3:06:57
969   Erik Catacora          M4549        37/43     3:11:51   14:17     3:07:04
970   Stephanie Olson        F6064        18/38     3:11:04   14:17     3:07:05
971   Kimberly Hayden        F3539      107/127     3:11:09   14:17     3:07:06
972   Alicia Henkel          F3539      108/127     3:12:13   14:20     3:07:39
973   Joey Henkel            M3539        54/57     3:12:14   14:20     3:07:39
974   Marvin Tabor           M6569        15/20     3:10:49   14:21     3:07:48
975   Kelsey Finch           F3539      109/127     3:10:19   14:22     3:08:00
976   Stacy Peterson         F3034        77/94     3:10:57   14:22     3:08:05
977   Randa Barstad          F3034        78/94     3:10:58   14:22     3:08:06
978   Carly Gabriel          F5054        49/69     3:23:38   14:22     3:08:07
979   Lisa Cleveringa        F3539      110/127     3:24:36   14:22     3:08:07
980   Brandy Popken          F4044       76/103     3:12:22   14:23     3:08:17
981   Adam Popken            M4549        38/43     3:12:23   14:23     3:08:18
982   Maren Thompson         F3034        79/94     3:12:00   14:24     3:08:37
983   Travis Pepin           M4549        39/43     3:11:59   14:25     3:08:39
984   Jamie Pepin            F4044       77/103     3:11:59   14:25     3:08:40
985   Britta Paris           F2529        80/86     3:12:11   14:26     3:08:53
986   Shaunda Mosset         F3539      111/127     3:13:54   14:26     3:09:02
987   Melissa Kruchten       F3034        80/94     3:12:07   14:27     3:09:08
988   James Delo             M4549        40/43     3:10:29   14:27     3:09:10
989   Caitlin Walters        F3034        81/94     3:12:08   14:28     3:09:25
990   Stacy Kadrmas          F5559        32/48     3:11:30   14:29     3:09:36
991   Brooklyn Young         F0119        39/47     3:14:20   14:30     3:09:45
992   Sarah Maurer           F3539      112/127     3:11:58   14:30     3:09:46
993   Stacey Hill            F4044       78/103     3:13:05   14:30     3:09:47
994   Calvin Krogman         M4044        41/45     3:11:36   14:30     3:09:52
995   Marnie Armstrong       F7074         4/11     3:14:16   14:30     3:09:57
996   Donna Madler           F7074         5/11     3:14:16   14:30     3:09:57
997   Nicole Bamberg         F5054        50/69     3:13:27   14:32     3:10:12
998   Sarah Garguilo         F3539      113/127     3:13:19   14:33     3:10:32
999   Ty Hanzlik             M3034        51/53     3:14:31   14:33     3:10:34
1000  Stephanie Wandrey      F4044       79/103     3:14:52   14:35     3:10:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Jordan Grothe          F2024        49/59     3:14:52   14:35     3:10:51
1002  Jody Sorenson          F5559        33/48     3:14:13   14:35     3:10:56
1003  Wes Mutchler           M5559        19/22     3:14:13   14:35     3:10:56
1004  Sammie Waln            F5054        51/69     3:15:09   14:38     3:11:35
1005  Lynn Allen             F5054        52/69     3:13:27   14:38     3:11:38
1006  Gerrit Scheepers       M3539        55/57     3:12:23   14:38     3:11:38
1007  Abbey Steber           F4044       80/103     3:15:21   14:39     3:11:47
1008  Faith Stiles           F2024        50/59     3:15:39   14:39     3:11:55
1009  David Sheets           M5054        27/34     3:15:41   14:40     3:11:58
1010  Marlene Short          F6064        19/38     3:15:32   14:41     3:12:10
1011  McKenna Hauber         F2024        51/59     3:15:42   14:42     3:12:33
1012  Hailey Murrow          F2024        52/59     3:15:42   14:42     3:12:34
1013  Brenda McCoy           F5559        34/48     3:16:00   14:43     3:12:38
1014  Lori Kokes             F4549        54/79     3:16:43   14:44     3:13:00
1015  Linda Stamness         F6569         5/23     3:16:54   14:45     3:13:04
1016  Amy Rutenberg          F5559        35/48     3:16:34   14:47     3:13:40
1017  Janica Blasko          F4044       81/103     3:15:28   14:49     3:13:59
1018  Heidi Tieszen          F4044       82/103     3:18:52   14:50     3:14:18
1019  Whitney Peachey        F2529        81/86     3:18:06   14:51     3:14:26
1020  Trent Fulbright        M4044        42/45     3:17:43   14:51     3:14:29
1021  Katherine Layer        F2024        53/59     3:16:48   14:51     3:14:31
1022  Samantha Stamness      F3539      114/127     3:18:42   14:53     3:14:54
1023  Citori Rentz           F2529        82/86     3:17:33   14:56     3:15:26
1024  Sarah Kramer           F2529        83/86     3:19:27   14:56     3:15:30
1025  Brandon Kosine         M5054        28/34     3:20:28   14:57     3:15:40
1026  Katie Kleinhesselink   F4549        55/79     3:20:28   14:57     3:15:40
1027  Taylor Jiron           F0119        40/47     3:19:44   14:57     3:15:45
1028  Kayla Spiekermeier     F4044       83/103     3:18:05   14:59     3:16:06
1029  Scott Richardson       M5054        29/34     3:19:50   15:00     3:16:27
1030  Tianne Main            F3034        82/94     3:19:26   15:01     3:16:35
1031  Vickie Andrews         F4044       84/103     3:19:27   15:01     3:16:35
1032  Jo May                 F7599          2/3     3:19:07   15:01     3:16:36
1033  Judith Petersen        F6569         6/23     3:20:33   15:02     3:16:50
1034  Mark Townsend          M7599          4/4     3:19:32   15:02     3:16:52
1035  Carrie Harding         F4549        56/79     3:21:33   15:06     3:17:38
1036  Rachel Blasher         F2529        84/86     3:21:46   15:06     3:17:42
1037  Kady Young             F3539      115/127     3:22:08   15:08     3:18:08
1038  Shauna Shih            F6064        20/38     3:21:26   15:09     3:18:23
1039  Kelli Kral             F4549        57/79     3:21:43   15:11     3:18:43
1040  Jennifer Douglas       F4549        58/79     3:21:57   15:11     3:18:44
1041  Holly Townsend         F5054        53/69     3:23:24   15:11     3:18:47
1042  Victoria Nelson        F3034        83/94     3:23:27   15:11     3:18:50
1043  Kathrine Jansen        F6569         7/23     3:23:13   15:13     3:19:16
1044  Shila Blend            F3539      116/127     3:23:00   15:14     3:19:23
1045  Holly Rounds           F4044       85/103     3:23:19   15:15     3:19:43
1046  Sheila Wyatt           F5054        54/69     3:22:03   15:16     3:19:47
1047  Nina Davis             F4549        59/79     3:23:57   15:16     3:19:57
1048  Shea Andersen          F4549        60/79     3:23:58   15:16     3:19:57
1049  Jamie Espeland         F3034        84/94     3:23:53   15:17     3:20:03
1050  Anna Schwartz          F4044       86/103     3:23:22   15:17     3:20:05
1051  Nathan Christofferson  M3539        56/57     3:23:22   15:17     3:20:05
1052  Melanie Anderson       F4549        61/79     3:22:45   15:17     3:20:07
1053  Cassie Anderson        F2024        54/59     3:22:52   15:18     3:20:14
1054  Pamela Rabenberg       F5559        36/48     3:24:31   15:18     3:20:18
1055  Kelly Klein            F6064        21/38     3:24:31   15:18     3:20:19
1056  Rhonda Paulson         F6569         8/23     3:24:54   15:21     3:21:01
1057  Rhonda Allmaras        F6064        22/38     3:24:55   15:21     3:21:02
1058  Kelly Aves             F4549        62/79     3:22:46   15:22     3:21:06
1059  Sydnie Gamroth         F4044       87/103     3:23:06   15:23     3:21:20
1060  Lisa Ficek             F5054        55/69     3:25:40   15:23     3:21:20
1061  Bonnie Hallinan        F7599          3/3     3:24:52   15:23     3:21:22
1062  Sara Hansen            F3034        85/94     3:26:33   15:24     3:21:41
1063  Margaret Bloom         F5054        56/69     3:25:50   15:25     3:21:48
1064  Nicole Young           F5054        57/69     3:26:37   15:26     3:22:02
1065  Kaylee Rasmussen       F0119        41/47     3:24:40   15:29     3:22:40
1066  Heather Hulsman        F3539      117/127     3:24:40   15:29     3:22:40
1067  Amy Raymer             F4044       88/103     3:27:25   15:34     3:23:47
1068  Annette Dupuis         F5559        37/48     3:26:50   15:36     3:24:14
1069  Kristin Paulson        F4044       89/103     3:28:34   15:38     3:24:38
1070  Chris Garland          M4044        43/45     3:28:33   15:38     3:24:38
1071  Alexandra Van Pelt     F5054        58/69     3:28:53   15:40     3:25:01
1072  Heather Hickson        F4549        63/79     3:29:33   15:44     3:26:06
1073  Shae Goehring          F3034        86/94     3:30:09   15:45     3:26:18
1074  Karlie Roberts         F2024        55/59     3:28:58   15:46     3:26:23
1075  Robert Heflin          M5054        30/34     3:30:11   15:46     3:26:26
1076  Vicki Furnish          F5559        38/48     3:31:00   15:47     3:26:46
1077  Shawn Zieglmeier       F5559        39/48     3:30:59   15:47     3:26:46
1078  Jodi Heflin            F4549        64/79     3:30:33   15:48     3:26:47
1079  Tonia Knudson          F5559        40/48     3:30:44   15:48     3:26:50
1080  Jessica Baker          F4549        65/79     3:31:14   15:48     3:26:52
1081  Michael Baker          M5054        31/34     3:31:14   15:48     3:26:52
1082  Cozi Wanner            F4044       90/103     3:30:28   15:48     3:26:57
1083  Becky Brandvold        F5559        41/48     3:31:09   15:51     3:27:33
1084  Amy Joy Legerski       F3539      118/127     3:31:19   15:52     3:27:50
1085  Marlys Feist           F6569         9/23     3:32:23   15:53     3:28:05
1086  Jamie Klein            F3539      119/127     3:30:44   15:55     3:28:27
1087  Ryan Cherveny          M4044        44/45     3:32:19   15:56     3:28:38
1088  Felicia Cherveny       F4549        66/79     3:32:22   15:56     3:28:41
1089  Emily Robison          F4549        67/79     3:33:44   15:58     3:29:07
1090  Nancy Christopherson   F6569        10/23     3:33:44   15:58     3:29:07
1091  Laura Korson           F5559        42/48     3:36:52   15:59     3:29:15
1092  Alice Bingle-Davis     F0119        42/47     3:33:05   15:59     3:29:16
1093  Marron Bingle-Davis    F4549        68/79     3:33:15   16:00     3:29:26
1094  Lisa Schultz           F6064        23/38     3:33:36   16:01     3:29:41
1095  Nicole Craig           F5054        59/69     3:37:27   16:01     3:29:49
1096  Cotton Geringer        F5559        43/48     3:34:14   16:02     3:29:50
1097  Hannah Heiden          F3034        87/94     3:33:43   16:02     3:29:55
1098  Vicki Griffith         F6064        24/38     3:30:03   16:02     3:30:03
1099  Amber Cornella         F3539      120/127     3:36:16   16:11     3:31:48
1100  Monique Schneider      F4044       91/103     3:36:17   16:11     3:31:49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Brodie Wilson          F3034        88/94     3:35:45   16:12     3:32:08
1102  Liz Hagler             F3034        89/94     3:35:45   16:12     3:32:08
1103  Dawn Temple            F6569        11/23     3:38:48   16:22     3:34:17
1104  Adeline Purvis         F0119        43/47     3:38:13   16:23     3:34:26
1105  Catelyn Purvis         F3034        90/94     3:38:12   16:23     3:34:27
1106  Larry Ressler          M6569        16/20     3:38:47   16:25     3:34:52
1107  Emily Walson           F4549        69/79     3:38:34   16:25     3:34:53
1108  Carrie Bauer           F6064        25/38     3:38:56   16:27     3:35:17
1109  Aaron Bauer            M3034        52/53     3:38:55   16:27     3:35:18
1110  Carly Schueler         F3034        91/94     3:38:55   16:27     3:35:18
1111  Rachelle Donaldson     F6569        12/23     3:40:04   16:30     3:36:10
1112  Rita Richter           F7074         6/11     3:40:04   16:31     3:36:11
1113  Amanda McCord          F4044       92/103     3:38:23   16:31     3:36:11
1114  Erin Sager             F3539      121/127     3:39:22   16:33     3:36:41
1115  Ashley Cottrell        F3539      122/127     3:39:23   16:33     3:36:42
1116  Kathy Matzner          F6064        26/38     3:41:21   16:33     3:36:49
1117  Darci McManigal        F6569        13/23     3:38:38   16:34     3:36:50
1118  Jessica Heilman        F3539      123/127     3:41:48   16:35     3:37:15
1119  Elizabeth Short        F6569        14/23     3:41:38   16:36     3:37:20
1120  Nichole Sullivan       F4044       93/103     3:41:38   16:36     3:37:20
1121  Alan Rickel            M6569        17/20     3:42:01   16:36     3:37:26
1122  Leann Novak            F6064        27/38     3:40:12   16:37     3:37:39
1123  Denise Stroud          F6569        15/23     3:40:12   16:37     3:37:39
1124  Raquel Schlomer        F4044       94/103     3:40:37   16:39     3:37:58
1125  Marcy Reeves           F6064        28/38     3:40:40   16:39     3:38:01
1126  Nancy Haefner          F6064        29/38     3:40:40   16:39     3:38:01
1127  Deborah Hayes          F5054        60/69     3:43:10   16:42     3:38:44
1128  Magen Ditonno          F4044       95/103     3:43:15   16:44     3:39:07
1129  Rayne Ditonno          F4044       96/103     3:43:15   16:44     3:39:07
1130  Cooper Myers           M0119        34/35     3:40:51   16:48     3:40:02
1131  Barbara Charbonneaux   F7074         7/11     3:44:29   16:50     3:40:24
1132  Lance Weaver           M6569        18/20     3:40:44   16:51     3:40:44
1133  Brooke Dunham          F0119        44/47     3:41:26   16:52     3:40:56
1134  Kynlie Tiahrt          F0119        45/47     3:48:50   16:54     3:41:22
1135  Matt Yant              M6569        19/20     3:43:46   16:55     3:41:26
1136  Elizabeth Sofchalk     F6569        16/23     3:45:37   16:57     3:41:52
1137  Kevin Whyte            M5559        20/22     3:46:19   16:57     3:41:58
1138  Cynthia Weaver         F6569        17/23     3:41:49   16:58     3:42:09
1139  Rose Jones             F3034        92/94     3:46:54   17:03     3:43:10
1140  Jill McGarry           F3034        93/94     3:43:35   17:05     3:43:35
1141  Brennan Thompson       M3539        57/57     3:48:35   17:11     3:44:54
1142  Lori Fryhling          F6064        30/38     3:49:47   17:13     3:45:20
1143  Connie Bertola         F5054        61/69     3:49:21   17:13     3:45:23
1144  Teri Wolff             F6064        31/38     3:50:23   17:15     3:45:57
1145  Candie Parry           F4549        70/79     3:50:06   17:18     3:46:37
1146  Kelly Nordstrom        F4044       97/103     3:53:36   17:30     3:49:06
1147  Hanna Mudder           F4044       98/103     3:53:08   17:30     3:49:15
1148  Condia Mahar           F3034        94/94     3:53:10   17:31     3:49:17
1149  Nicole Faulkner        F4044       99/103     3:51:21   17:31     3:49:21
1150  Nancy Cushman          F6569        18/23     3:53:52   17:31     3:49:27
1151  Mark Nordstrom         M6064        20/20     3:55:15   17:37     3:50:44
1152  Kyle Brunswick         M3034        53/53     3:56:09   17:42     3:51:40
1153  Sandy Baumberger       F5559        44/48     3:56:00   17:44     3:52:10
1154  Tony Hindman           M5559        21/22     3:56:41   17:46     3:52:36
1155  Dale Ottenbacher       M4549        41/43     3:57:59   17:50     3:53:30
1156  Scott Miller           M4549        42/43     3:57:48   17:51     3:53:45
1157  Tessa Davis            F4549        71/79     3:57:49   17:51     3:53:46
1158  Mary Bickel            F5054        62/69     4:01:18   18:05     3:56:48
1159  Cory Brennan           F5054        63/69     4:01:18   18:05     3:56:49
1160  Jose Gonzalez          M5054        32/34     4:00:14   18:11     3:58:03
1161  Peter Sheeran          M4549        43/43     4:02:52   18:13     3:58:26
1162  Kate Sheeran           F4549        72/79     4:02:52   18:13     3:58:27
1163  Katie Madden           F3539      124/127     4:03:28   18:15     3:58:56
1164  Dana Jost              F4044      100/103     4:04:08   18:19     3:59:56
1165  Jan Jost               F7074         8/11     4:04:09   18:19     3:59:57
1166  Kyle Jost              M4044        45/45     4:04:08   18:19     3:59:57
1167  Emalee Von Eye         F0119        46/47     4:05:16   18:25     4:01:08
1168  Ashley Von Eye         F3539      125/127     4:05:16   18:25     4:01:09
1169  Heidi Linngren         F5054        64/69     4:06:19   18:32     4:02:45
1170  Kim Thune              F6569        19/23     4:07:49   18:35     4:03:17
1171  Miranda Sampson        F2529        85/86     4:08:55   18:38     4:04:04
1172  Sarah Fischer          F4549        73/79     4:10:18   18:46     4:05:43
1173  Christina Sumption     F4044      101/103     4:10:18   18:46     4:05:44
1174  Johanna Lelacheur      F2529        86/86     4:10:14   18:48     4:06:05
1175  Jeremy Lelacheur       M2529        44/44     4:10:14   18:48     4:06:05
1176  Pat Shedeed            F7074         9/11     4:10:04   18:48     4:06:14
1177  Abbie Goff             F2024        56/59     4:10:27   18:48     4:06:16
1178  Leann Nelson           F7074        10/11     4:10:49   18:50     4:06:33
1179  Carla Berry            F7074        11/11     4:10:53   18:50     4:06:36
1180  Lori Bird              F5054        65/69     4:11:04   18:50     4:06:40
1181  Sean Bird              M0119        35/35     4:11:06   18:50     4:06:42
1182  Janet Barber           F5054        66/69     4:11:50   18:55     4:07:38
1183  Olivia Hovet           F2024        57/59     4:11:57   18:55     4:07:46
1184  Courtney Salazar       F3539      126/127     4:14:34   19:09     4:10:42
1185  Sara Steever           F6064        32/38     4:19:28   19:15     4:12:00
1186  Anna Steever           F2024        58/59     4:19:28   19:15     4:12:01
1187  Thomas Tiahrt          M6569        20/20     4:19:31   19:15     4:12:06
1188  Cheryl Tiahrt          F6569        20/23     4:19:31   19:15     4:12:07
1189  Melissa Florey         F4549        74/79     4:18:44   19:24     4:14:08
1190  Kristi Roderick        F5054        67/69     4:18:33   19:25     4:14:13
1191  Tiana Heckert          F4549        75/79     4:20:54   19:40     4:17:33
1192  Becky Tipton           F5054        68/69     4:24:17   19:51     4:20:02
1193  Hunter Tipton          F2024        59/59     4:24:18   19:51     4:20:02
1194  Janet Holzer           F6064        33/38     4:27:09   20:12     4:24:35
1195  Debra Alley            F5559        45/48     4:27:09   20:12     4:24:35
1196  Laura Haberman         F6064        34/38     4:31:27   20:24     4:27:14
1197  Ellen Otto             F4549        76/79     4:32:53   20:30     4:28:22
1198  Reno Henrie            F6569        21/23     4:32:52   20:30     4:28:28
1199  Matt Brown             M5054        33/34     4:36:57   20:53     4:33:22
1200  Cathleen Denekamp      F4549        77/79     4:38:24   20:57     4:34:18
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1201  Lorie Meade            F6064        35/38     4:38:24   20:57     4:34:19
1202  Ashley Peregoy         F4044      102/103     4:39:32   21:00     4:34:55
1203  Marcella Melikian      F3539      127/127     4:39:32   21:00     4:34:55
1204  Breanna Ganaden        F0119        47/47     4:39:56   21:03     4:35:45
1205  Mike Hilgemeier        M5559        22/22     4:46:50   21:38     4:43:20
1206  Donna Barker           F6569        22/23     4:48:17   21:43     4:44:29
1207  Edy Homan              F6064        36/38     4:48:16   21:43     4:44:29
1208  Julie Moseley          F5559        46/48     4:53:56   22:14     4:51:07
1209  Maryann Reed           F5559        47/48     4:56:22   22:18     4:52:05
1210  Dana Fetch             F5559        48/48     4:56:22   22:18     4:52:05
1211  Dena Smithson          F6064        37/38     5:05:52   22:27     4:53:53
1212  Nicole Morrell         F4044      103/103     5:05:51   22:32     4:55:07
1213  Kimberly Pridgeon      F4549        78/79     5:11:56   23:24     5:06:30
1214  Nancy Majerus          F6569        23/23     5:18:19   24:00     5:14:17
1215  Karen Bychowski        F5054        69/69     5:19:42   24:03     5:14:55
1216  Allison White          F4549        79/79     5:54:41   26:45     5:50:14
1217  Chad White             M5054        34/34     5:54:41   26:45     5:50:14
1218  Anita Fuoss            F6064        38/38     6:12:18   28:04     6:07:33
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